
Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-12-01

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

1
2025-

11-24
8657 32578 1820

naresh

shaw
male 53 KAYACHIKITSA katigraha

2
2025-

11-25
8691 32756 1830

kuheli

samadder
female 33 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

3
2025-

11-25
8686 32715 1826

biplab

adhikary
male 41 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

4
2025-

11-25
5488 32784 1835 binda devi female 52 PANCHAKARMA amlopittya

5
2025-

11-26
5370 32867 1836 tapan dube male 55 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

6
2025-

11-28
2297 33265 1855 parul maity female 51 SHALYA TANTRA acne

7
2025-

11-27
7946 33038 1849 maina bera female 46

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyanda

8
2025-

11-27
7927 33015 1846 ria shaw female 25

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA

9
2025-

11-27
159 33028 1848 SIMUL SIL female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA JWAR

10
2025-

11-25
8693 32772 1831

nirupam

saha
male 63 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

11
2025-

11-26
8709 32868 1837 samir bag male 50 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

12
2025-

11-26
8714 32889 1843

babai

biswas
male 47 PANCHAKARMA kati sula

13
2025-

11-27
2670 33087 1853

rekha

biswas
female 62 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VAT

14
2025-

11-27
6292 33021 1847

sirdhartha

majumder
male 45 SHALYA TANTRA

cervical

spondylosi

15
2025-

11-26
2800 32881 1842

pramila

devi
female 50 SHALYA TANTRA

4 DEGREE

PILES

16
2025-

11-27
7816 33061 1851 ramen das male 34

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

17
2025-

11-28
3977 33268 1856 sabita kar female 30

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
ARTAVAKS

18
2025-

12-01
8293 33684 1866 shelina das female 42

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
DC

19
2025-

11-28
2674 33309 1857 pralay saha male 5 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta

20
2025-

12-01
8852 33881 1869

saraswati

barui
female 38 AGAD TANTRA scorpionsti

BELLEY SANKARPUR
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Pin Code : 743126, Dist. : 24 Pgns (N), West Bengal



21
2025-

11-28
4012 33264 1854

dipika

ghosh
female 50 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

22
2025-

11-27
8757 33013 1845

apurba

paul
male 60 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

23
2025-

11-26
5654 32894 1844

fuleswari

devi
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA AMVAT

24
2025-

11-26
8711 32876 1840

pratima

karmakar
female 62 PANCHAKARMA GRIBASULA

25
2025-

12-01
7534 33726 1868 saikat roy male 33 SHALYA TANTRA bhagandar

26
2025-

11-27
2344 33082 1852

pratima

datta
female 37 SHALYA TANTRA VERICOSE 

27
2025-

12-01
7021 33683 1865

sagata

maity
male 60

SHALKYA

TANTRA
timir

28
2025-

12-01
8831 33679 1862 anju das female 28

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
RAKTA PRA

29
2025-

12-01
8832 33680 1863 usha das female 5 KAUMARBHRITYA kasa

30
2025-

11-27
2200 33050 1850

bisakha

mondal
female 58 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

31
2025-

12-01
17 33676 1861

paresh

samadder
male 51 SHALYA TANTRA arsha

32
2025-

12-01
7512 33682 1864

jalaluddin

mondal
male 50 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

33
2025-

12-01
8341 33691 1867

rajhib

ghosh
male 72 PANCHAKARMA sandhigata

34
2025-

12-01
8865 33934 1870

soumen

sarkar
male 42 KAYACHIKITSA pakshagha

35
2025-

12-01
8867 33936 1871

renuka

sarkar
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA vatavydhi

Discharged at 2025-12-01

36
2025-

11-26
1078 32874 1839

BANANDA

PAUL
female 46

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

37
2025-

11-20
6471 31970 1802 sabita datta female 52 PANCHAKARMA Kamala

38
2025-

11-24
8668 32627 1823

md

hasimuddin
male 45 PANCHAKARMA parshwash

39
2025-

11-29
8763 33645 1860

sudipa

benerjee
female 38

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

infertility

vandhya

40
2025-

11-29
8819 33643 1859

arpita

ghosh
female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

infertility

vandhya

41
2025-

11-25
8694 32783 1834 nita dey female 37

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
arbuda

42
2025-

11-25
6618 32777 1832

subhra

ghosh
male 39 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA



43
2025-

11-25
7135 32722 1828 anita bera female 24 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

44
2025-

11-28
7447 33314 1858 rabi biswas male 42

SHALKYA

TANTRA
krimidanta

45
2025-

11-26
8712 32880 1841 jaya ruidas female 4 KAUMARBHRITYA KASA

46
2025-

11-24
8656 32572 1819 parbati devi female 61 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 5 5 10

PANCHAKARMA 4 3 7

SHALYA TANTRA 4 3 7

SHALAKYA TANTRA 2 1 3

KAUMARBHRITYA 1 2 3

STREE & PRASOOTI

ROGA
0 4 4

TOTAL 16 19 35

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-12-02

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

1
2025-

11-25
8693 32772 1831

nirupam

saha
male 63 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

2
2025-

11-26
8709 32868 1837 samir bag male 50 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

3
2025-

11-26
8714 32889 1843

babai

biswas
male 47 PANCHAKARMA kati sula

4
2025-

11-27
2670 33087 1853

rekha

biswas
female 62 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

5
2025-

11-27
6292 33021 1847

sirdhartha

majumder
male 45 SHALYA TANTRA

cervical

spondylosiu

6
2025-

11-26
2800 32881 1842

pramila

devi
female 50 SHALYA TANTRA

4 DEGREE

PILES

7
2025-

11-27
7816 33061 1851 ramen das male 34

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

8
2025-

11-28
3977 33268 1856 sabita kar female 30

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
ARTAVAKSH

9
2025-

12-01
8293 33684 1866

shelina

das
female 42

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
DC

10
2025-

11-28
2674 33309 1857

pralay

saha
male 5 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta

11
2025-

12-01
8852 33881 1869

saraswati

barui
female 38 AGAD TANTRA scorpionstin

12
2025-

11-28
4012 33264 1854

dipika

ghosh
female 50 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat



13
2025-

11-27
8757 33013 1845

apurba

paul
male 60 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

14
2025-

11-26
5654 32894 1844

fuleswari

devi
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA AMVAT

15
2025-

11-26
8711 32876 1840

pratima

karmakar
female 62 PANCHAKARMA GRIBASULA

16
2025-

12-01
7534 33726 1868 saikat roy male 33 SHALYA TANTRA bhagandara

17
2025-

11-27
2344 33082 1852

pratima

datta
female 37 SHALYA TANTRA VERICOSE V

18
2025-

12-01
7021 33683 1865

sagata

maity
male 60

SHALKYA

TANTRA
timir

19
2025-

12-01
8831 33679 1862 anju das female 28

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
RAKTA PRAD

20
2025-

12-01
8832 33680 1863 usha das female 5 KAUMARBHRITYA kasa

21
2025-

11-27
2200 33050 1850

bisakha

mondal
female 58 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

22
2025-

12-01
17 33676 1861

paresh

samadder
male 51 SHALYA TANTRA arsha

23
2025-

12-02
1488 34024 1880 dipali paul female 33

SHALKYA

TANTRA
pratishaya

24
2025-

12-02
2697 33980 1872 kanak roy female 30

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
asrgdara

25
2025-

12-02
6433 33992 1876 sefali shil female 35 SHALYA TANTRA arsha

26
2025-

12-02
8258 33997 1877

rajesh

bose
male 38 SHALYA TANTRA bhagandar

27
2025-

12-02
8320 34006 1879

seuli

ghosh
female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka

28
2025-

12-02
8259 33998 1878

manju

bose
female 43

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
sweta prade

29
2025-

12-02
2303 34036 1881

sankar

dalui
male 50

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

30
2025-

12-02
8872 33983 1874 rabia bibi female 50 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

31
2025-

12-01
7512 33682 1864

jalaluddin

mondal
male 50 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

32
2025-

12-01
8341 33691 1867

rajhib

ghosh
male 72 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatav

33
2025-

12-02
2955 33982 1873

pijush kr

sil
male 53 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

34
2025-

12-02
3386 33991 1875

archana

rakkit
female 63 PANCHAKARMA kati sula



35
2025-

12-01
8865 33934 1870

soumen

sarkar
male 42 KAYACHIKITSA pakshaghat

36
2025-

12-01
8867 33936 1871

renuka

sarkar
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA vatavydhi

Discharged at 2025-12-02

37
2025-

11-24
8657 32578 1820

naresh

shaw
male 53 KAYACHIKITSA katigraha

38
2025-

11-25
8691 32756 1830

kuheli

samadder
female 33 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

39
2025-

11-25
8686 32715 1826

biplab

adhikary
male 41 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

40
2025-

11-25
5488 32784 1835 binda devi female 52 PANCHAKARMA amlopittya

41
2025-

11-26
5370 32867 1836

tapan

dube
male 55 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

42
2025-

11-28
2297 33265 1855

parul

maity
female 51 SHALYA TANTRA acne

43
2025-

11-27
7946 33038 1849

maina

bera
female 46

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyanda

44
2025-

11-27
7927 33015 1846 ria shaw female 25

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA

45
2025-

11-27
159 33028 1848 SIMUL SIL female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA JWAR

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 4 5 9

PANCHAKARMA 4 3 7

SHALYA TANTRA 4 3 7

SHALAKYA TANTRA 3 1 4

KAUMARBHRITYA 1 2 3

STREE & PRASOOTI

ROGA
0 5 5

TOTAL 16 20 36

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-12-03

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

1
2025-

11-27
8757 33013 1845

apurba

paul
male 60 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

2
2025-

11-26
5654 32894 1844

fuleswari

devi
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA AMVAT

3
2025-

11-26
8711 32876 1840

pratima

karmakar
female 62 PANCHAKARMA GRIBASULA



4
2025-

12-01
7534 33726 1868 saikat roy male 33 SHALYA TANTRA bhagandara

5
2025-

11-27
2344 33082 1852

pratima

datta
female 37 SHALYA TANTRA VERICOSE V

6
2025-

12-01
7021 33683 1865

sagata

maity
male 60

SHALKYA

TANTRA
timir

7
2025-

12-01
8831 33679 1862 anju das female 28

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
RAKTA PRA

8
2025-

12-01
8832 33680 1863 usha das female 5 KAUMARBHRITYA kasa

9
2025-

11-27
2200 33050 1850

bisakha

mondal
female 58 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

10
2025-

12-01
17 33676 1861

paresh

samadder
male 51 SHALYA TANTRA arsha

11
2025-

12-02
1488 34024 1880 dipali paul female 33

SHALKYA

TANTRA
pratishaya

12
2025-

12-02
2697 33980 1872 kanak roy female 30

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
asrgdara

13
2025-

12-03
7323 34491 1890 adit parui male 29 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

14
2025-

12-02
6433 33992 1876 sefali shil female 35 SHALYA TANTRA arsha

15
2025-

12-02
8258 33997 1877

rajesh

bose
male 38 SHALYA TANTRA bhagandar

16
2025-

12-03
4683 34301 1886

nityananda

dhali
male 37 SHALYA TANTRA

4 DEGREE

PILES

17
2025-

12-02
8320 34006 1879

seuli

ghosh
female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka

18
2025-

12-02
8259 33998 1878

manju

bose
female 43

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
sweta prade

19
2025-

12-02
2303 34036 1881

sankar

dalui
male 50

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

20
2025-

12-03
8489 34300 1885

jubeda

bibi
female 45

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyanda

21
2025-

12-02
8872 33983 1874 rabia bibi female 50 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

22
2025-

12-01
7512 33682 1864

jalaluddin

mondal
male 50 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

23
2025-

12-01
8341 33691 1867

rajhib

ghosh
male 72 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatav

24
2025-

12-03
7058 34353 1887

tapashi

bera
female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta

25
2025-

12-03
171 34292 1882 SUPIA BIBI female 38

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
PCOD



26
2025-

12-02
2955 33982 1873 pijush kr sil male 53 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VAT

27
2025-

12-02
3386 33991 1875

archana

rakkit
female 63 PANCHAKARMA kati sula

28
2025-

12-03
8390 34526 1889

santana

paul
female 67 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

29
2025-

12-03
8922 34495 1888

rekha rani

biswas
female 67 KAYACHIKITSA katighara

30
2025-

12-03
7148 34295 1883 anila dhali female 65 PANCHAKARMA anidra

31
2025-

12-03
7147 34297 1884

pramila

basu
female 60 PANCHAKARMA shiroshula

32
2025-

12-01
8865 33934 1870

soumen

sarkar
male 42 KAYACHIKITSA pakshaghat

33
2025-

12-01
8867 33936 1871

renuka

sarkar
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA vatavydhi

Discharged at 2025-12-03

34
2025-

11-25
8693 32772 1831

nirupam

saha
male 63 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

35
2025-

11-26
8709 32868 1837 samir bag male 50 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

36
2025-

11-26
8714 32889 1843

babai

biswas
male 47 PANCHAKARMA kati sula

37
2025-

11-27
2670 33087 1853

rekha

biswas
female 62 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VAT

38
2025-

11-27
6292 33021 1847

sirdhartha

majumder
male 45 SHALYA TANTRA

cervical

spondylosiu

39
2025-

11-26
2800 32881 1842

pramila

devi
female 50 SHALYA TANTRA

4 DEGREE

PILES

40
2025-

11-27
7816 33061 1851 ramen das male 34

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

41
2025-

11-28
3977 33268 1856 sabita kar female 30

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
ARTAVAKSH

42
2025-

12-01
8293 33684 1866 shelina das female 42

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
DC

43
2025-

11-28
2674 33309 1857 pralay saha male 5 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta

44
2025-

12-01
8852 33881 1869

saraswati

barui
female 38 AGAD TANTRA scorpionstin

45
2025-

11-28
4012 33264 1854

dipika

ghosh
female 50 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 2 6 8

PANCHAKARMA 3 4 7



SHALYA TANTRA 5 2 7

SHALAKYA TANTRA 2 2 4

KAUMARBHRITYA 0 3 3

STREE & PRASOOTI

ROGA
0 4 4

TOTAL 12 21 33

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-12-04

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

1
2025-

11-27
2200 33050 1850

bisakha

mondal
female 58 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

2
2025-

12-01
17 33676 1861

paresh

samadder
male 51 SHALYA TANTRA arsha

3
2025-

12-02
1488 34024 1880 dipali paul female 33

SHALKYA

TANTRA
pratishaya

4
2025-

12-02
2697 33980 1872 kanak roy female 30

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
asrgdara

5
2025-

12-03
7323 34491 1890 adit parui male 29 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

6
2025-

12-02
6433 33992 1876 sefali shil female 35 SHALYA TANTRA arsha

7
2025-

12-02
8258 33997 1877

rajesh

bose
male 38 SHALYA TANTRA bhagandar

8
2025-

12-03
4683 34301 1886

nityananda

dhali
male 37 SHALYA TANTRA

4 DEGREE

PILES

9
2025-

12-02
8320 34006 1879

seuli

ghosh
female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka

10
2025-

12-02
8259 33998 1878

manju

bose
female 43

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
sweta prade

11
2025-

12-04
8582 34540 1892

mrinalini

sarkar
female 40

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
DC

12
2025-

12-02
2303 34036 1881

sankar

dalui
male 50

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

13
2025-

12-03
8489 34300 1885

jubeda

bibi
female 45

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyanda

14
2025-

12-04
8956 34703 1900 bina kar female 42 AGAD TANTRA insectbite

15
2025-

12-02
8872 33983 1874 rabia bibi female 50 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

16
2025-

12-01
7512 33682 1864

jalaluddin

mondal
male 50 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

17
2025-

12-01
8341 33691 1867

rajhib

ghosh
male 72 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatav



18
2025-

12-04
6534 34550 1894

momena

bibi
female 57 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VAT

19
2025-

12-04
8583 34543 1893

swapan

sarkar
male 41 SHALYA TANTRA

VERICOSE

VAIN

20
2025-

12-03
7058 34353 1887

tapashi

bera
female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta

21
2025-

12-04
7406 34579 1897 sujoy das male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta

22
2025-

12-03
171 34292 1882 SUPIA BIBI female 38

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
PCOD

23
2025-

12-04
7711 34553 1895

tajmira

bibi
female 36

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
VANDHYATW

24
2025-

12-04
1902 34581 1898 sk ariful male 27

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna srab

25
2025-

12-02
2955 33982 1873 pijush kr sil male 53 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VAT

26
2025-

12-04
1328 34683 1899

RUKSONA

BIBI
female 45 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

27
2025-

12-04
6311 34571 1896

binod

sharma
male 60 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

28
2025-

12-02
3386 33991 1875

archana

rakkit
female 63 PANCHAKARMA kati sula

29
2025-

12-03
8390 34526 1889

santana

paul
female 67 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

30
2025-

12-03
8922 34495 1888

rekha rani

biswas
female 67 KAYACHIKITSA katighara

31
2025-

12-04
3035 34539 1891

ram kumar

kundu
male 43 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

32
2025-

12-03
7148 34295 1883 anila dhali female 65 PANCHAKARMA anidra

33
2025-

12-03
7147 34297 1884

pramila

basu
female 60 PANCHAKARMA shiroshula

34
2025-

12-01
8865 33934 1870

soumen

sarkar
male 42 KAYACHIKITSA pakshaghat

35
2025-

12-01
8867 33936 1871

renuka

sarkar
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA vatavydhi

Discharged at 2025-12-04

36
2025-

11-27
8757 33013 1845

apurba

paul
male 60 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

37
2025-

11-26
5654 32894 1844

fuleswari

devi
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA AMVAT

38
2025-

11-26
8711 32876 1840

pratima

karmakar
female 62 PANCHAKARMA GRIBASULA

39
2025-

12-01
7534 33726 1868 saikat roy male 33 SHALYA TANTRA bhagandara



40
2025-

11-27
2344 33082 1852

pratima

datta
female 37 SHALYA TANTRA

VERICOSE

VAIN

41
2025-

12-01
7021 33683 1865

sagata

maity
male 60

SHALKYA

TANTRA
timir

42
2025-

12-01
8831 33679 1862 anju das female 28

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

RAKTA

PRADAR

43
2025-

12-01
8832 33680 1863 usha das female 5 KAUMARBHRITYA kasa

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 2 5 7

PANCHAKARMA 4 4 8

SHALYA TANTRA 5 2 7

SHALAKYA TANTRA 2 2 4

KAUMARBHRITYA 1 2 3

STREE & PRASOOTI

ROGA
0 5 5

TOTAL 14 21 35

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-12-05

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

1
2025-

12-02
6433 33992 1876 sefali shil female 35 SHALYA TANTRA arsha

2
2025-

12-02
8258 33997 1877

rajesh

bose
male 38 SHALYA TANTRA bhagandar

3
2025-

12-03
4683 34301 1886

nityananda

dhali
male 37 SHALYA TANTRA

4 DEGREE

PILES

4
2025-

12-02
8320 34006 1879

seuli

ghosh
female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka

5
2025-

12-02
8259 33998 1878

manju

bose
female 43

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
sweta prade

6
2025-

12-04
8582 34540 1892

mrinalini

sarkar
female 40

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
DC

7
2025-

12-02
2303 34036 1881

sankar

dalui
male 50

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

8
2025-

12-03
8489 34300 1885

jubeda

bibi
female 45

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyanda

9
2025-

12-04
8956 34703 1900 bina kar female 42 AGAD TANTRA insectbite

10
2025-

12-02
8872 33983 1874 rabia bibi female 50 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

11
2025-

12-01
7512 33682 1864

jalaluddin

mondal
male 50 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT



12
2025-

12-01
8341 33691 1867

rajhib

ghosh
male 72 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatav

13
2025-

12-04
6534 34550 1894

momena

bibi
female 57 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VAT

14
2025-

12-04
8583 34543 1893

swapan

sarkar
male 41 SHALYA TANTRA

VERICOSE

VAIN

15
2025-

12-03
7058 34353 1887

tapashi

bera
female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta

16
2025-

12-04
7406 34579 1897 sujoy das male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta

17
2025-

12-03
171 34292 1882 SUPIA BIBI female 38

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
PCOD

18
2025-

12-04
7711 34553 1895

tajmira

bibi
female 36

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
VANDHYATW

19
2025-

12-05
8307 34816 1903

sankari

datta
female 38

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
bandhyatwa

20
2025-

12-04
1902 34581 1898 sk ariful male 27

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna srab

21
2025-

12-05
4362 34812 1901 sabina bibi female 43 SHALYA TANTRA

LOW BACK

PAIN

22
2025-

12-05
3928 34823 1906 rabin patra male 36

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyanda

23
2025-

12-02
2955 33982 1873 pijush kr sil male 53 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VAT

24
2025-

12-04
1328 34683 1899

RUKSONA

BIBI
female 45 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

25
2025-

12-05
8985 34817 1904

rangolal

pramanick
male 48 SHALYA TANTRA acne

26
2025-

12-04
6311 34571 1896

binod

sharma
male 60 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

27
2025-

12-02
3386 33991 1875

archana

rakkit
female 63 PANCHAKARMA kati sula

28
2025-

12-03
8390 34526 1889

santana

paul
female 67 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

29
2025-

12-03
8922 34495 1888

rekha rani

biswas
female 67 KAYACHIKITSA katighara

30
2025-

12-05
1033 34819 1905

SANKU

MONDAL
male 60 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

31
2025-

12-04
3035 34539 1891

ram kumar

kundu
male 43 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

32
2025-

12-03
7148 34295 1883 anila dhali female 65 PANCHAKARMA anidra

33
2025-

12-05
8984 34813 1902 md sakib male 70 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

34
2025-

12-03
7147 34297 1884

pramila

basu
female 60 PANCHAKARMA shiroshula



35
2025-

12-05
2874 34827 1907 ansura bibi female 50 PANCHAKARMA sandhivata

36
2025-

12-05
4457 34829 1908 rakia bibi female 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

37
2025-

12-05
1968 34839 1909

nimai

debnath
male 56 PANCHAKARMA anidra

38
2025-

12-01
8865 33934 1870

soumen

sarkar
male 42 KAYACHIKITSA pakshaghat

39
2025-

12-01
8867 33936 1871

renuka

sarkar
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA vatavydhi

Discharged at 2025-12-05

40
2025-

11-27
2200 33050 1850

bisakha

mondal
female 58 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

41
2025-

12-01
17 33676 1861

paresh

samadder
male 51 SHALYA TANTRA arsha

42
2025-

12-02
1488 34024 1880 dipali paul female 33

SHALKYA

TANTRA
pratishaya

43
2025-

12-02
2697 33980 1872 kanak roy female 30

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
asrgdara

44
2025-

12-03
7323 34491 1890 adit parui male 29 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 4 5 9

PANCHAKARMA 5 5 10

SHALYA TANTRA 4 3 7

SHALAKYA TANTRA 3 1 4

KAUMARBHRITYA 1 2 3

STREE & PRASOOTI

ROGA
0 5 5

TOTAL 17 22 39

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-12-06

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

1
2025-

12-02
8872 33983 1874 rabia bibi female 50 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

2
2025-

12-01
7512 33682 1864

jalaluddin

mondal
male 50 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

3
2025-

12-01
8341 33691 1867

rajhib

ghosh
male 72 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatav

4
2025-

12-04
6534 34550 1894

momena

bibi
female 57 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VAT



5
2025-

12-04
8583 34543 1893

swapan

sarkar
male 41 SHALYA TANTRA

VERICOSE

VAIN

6
2025-

12-03
7058 34353 1887

tapashi

bera
female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta

7
2025-

12-04
7406 34579 1897 sujoy das male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta

8
2025-

12-03
171 34292 1882 SUPIA BIBI female 38

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
PCOD

9
2025-

12-04
7711 34553 1895

tajmira

bibi
female 36

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
VANDHYATW

10
2025-

12-05
8307 34816 1903

sankari

datta
female 38

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
bandhyatwa

11
2025-

12-04
1902 34581 1898 sk ariful male 27

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna srab

12
2025-

12-05
4362 34812 1901 sabina bibi female 43 SHALYA TANTRA

LOW BACK

PAIN

13
2025-

12-05
3928 34823 1906 rabin patra male 36

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyanda

14
2025-

12-02
2955 33982 1873 pijush kr sil male 53 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VAT

15
2025-

12-04
1328 34683 1899

RUKSONA

BIBI
female 45 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

16
2025-

12-05
8985 34817 1904

rangolal

pramanick
male 48 SHALYA TANTRA acne

17
2025-

12-04
6311 34571 1896

binod

sharma
male 60 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

18
2025-

12-02
3386 33991 1875

archana

rakkit
female 63 PANCHAKARMA kati sula

19
2025-

12-06
744 35098 1912

rubina

parveen
female 29

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

NORMAL

LABOR

20
2025-

12-06
8501 35099 1913

sokorjan

bibi
female 50 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

21
2025-

12-03
8390 34526 1889

santana

paul
female 67 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

22
2025-

12-03
8922 34495 1888

rekha rani

biswas
female 67 KAYACHIKITSA katighara

23
2025-

12-05
1033 34819 1905

SANKU

MONDAL
male 60 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

24
2025-

12-04
3035 34539 1891

ram kumar

kundu
male 43 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

25
2025-

12-03
7148 34295 1883 anila dhali female 65 PANCHAKARMA anidra

26
2025-

12-05
8984 34813 1902 md sakib male 70 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

27
2025-

12-03
7147 34297 1884

pramila

basu
female 60 PANCHAKARMA shiroshula



28
2025-

12-05
2874 34827 1907 ansura bibi female 50 PANCHAKARMA sandhivata

29
2025-

12-05
4457 34829 1908 rakia bibi female 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

30
2025-

12-06
3559 35096 1911

md

ashadul
male 51 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

31
2025-

12-05
1968 34839 1909

nimai

debnath
male 56 PANCHAKARMA anidra

32
2025-

12-06
5039 35093 1910

mohon

karmokar
male 58 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

33
2025-

12-01
8865 33934 1870

soumen

sarkar
male 42 KAYACHIKITSA pakshaghat

34
2025-

12-01
8867 33936 1871

renuka

sarkar
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA vatavydhi

Discharged at 2025-12-06

35
2025-

12-02
6433 33992 1876 sefali shil female 35 SHALYA TANTRA arsha

36
2025-

12-02
8258 33997 1877

rajesh

bose
male 38 SHALYA TANTRA bhagandar

37
2025-

12-03
4683 34301 1886

nityananda

dhali
male 37 SHALYA TANTRA

4 DEGREE

PILES

38
2025-

12-02
8320 34006 1879

seuli

ghosh
female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka

39
2025-

12-02
8259 33998 1878

manju

bose
female 43

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
sweta prade

40
2025-

12-04
8582 34540 1892

mrinalini

sarkar
female 40

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
DC

41
2025-

12-02
2303 34036 1881

sankar

dalui
male 50

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

42
2025-

12-03
8489 34300 1885

jubeda

bibi
female 45

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyanda

43
2025-

12-04
8956 34703 1900 bina kar female 42 AGAD TANTRA insectbite

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 5 5 10

PANCHAKARMA 6 5 11

SHALYA TANTRA 2 3 5

SHALAKYA TANTRA 2 0 2

KAUMARBHRITYA 1 1 2

STREE & PRASOOTI

ROGA
0 4 4



TOTAL 16 18 34

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-12-07

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

1
2025-

12-02
8872 33983 1874 rabia bibi female 50 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

2
2025-

12-01
8341 33691 1867

rajhib

ghosh
male 72 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatav

3
2025-

12-04
8583 34543 1893

swapan

sarkar
male 41 SHALYA TANTRA

VERICOSE

VAIN

4
2025-

12-04
7406 34579 1897 sujoy das male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta

5
2025-

12-04
7711 34553 1895

tajmira

bibi
female 36

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
VANDHYATW

6
2025-

12-05
8307 34816 1903

sankari

datta
female 38

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
bandhyatwa

7
2025-

12-04
1902 34581 1898 sk ariful male 27

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna srab

8
2025-

12-05
4362 34812 1901

sabina

bibi
female 43 SHALYA TANTRA

LOW BACK

PAIN

9
2025-

12-05
3928 34823 1906

rabin

patra
male 36

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyanda

10
2025-

12-02
2955 33982 1873

pijush kr

sil
male 53 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

11
2025-

12-04
1328 34683 1899

RUKSONA

BIBI
female 45 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

12
2025-

12-05
8985 34817 1904

rangolal

pramanick
male 48 SHALYA TANTRA acne

13
2025-

12-04
6311 34571 1896

binod

sharma
male 60 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

14
2025-

12-02
3386 33991 1875

archana

rakkit
female 63 PANCHAKARMA kati sula

15
2025-

12-06
744 35098 1912

rubina

parveen
female 29

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

NORMAL

LABOR

16
2025-

12-06
8501 35099 1913

sokorjan

bibi
female 50 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

17
2025-

12-03
8390 34526 1889

santana

paul
female 67 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

18
2025-

12-03
8922 34495 1888

rekha rani

biswas
female 67 KAYACHIKITSA katighara

19
2025-

12-05
1033 34819 1905

SANKU

MONDAL
male 60 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

20
2025-

12-04
3035 34539 1891

ram

kumar

kundu

male 43 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI



21
2025-

12-03
7148 34295 1883 anila dhali female 65 PANCHAKARMA anidra

22
2025-

12-05
8984 34813 1902 md sakib male 70 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

23
2025-

12-03
7147 34297 1884

pramila

basu
female 60 PANCHAKARMA shiroshula

24
2025-

12-05
2874 34827 1907

ansura

bibi
female 50 PANCHAKARMA sandhivata

25
2025-

12-05
4457 34829 1908 rakia bibi female 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

26
2025-

12-06
3559 35096 1911

md

ashadul
male 51 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

27
2025-

12-05
1968 34839 1909

nimai

debnath
male 56 PANCHAKARMA anidra

28
2025-

12-06
5039 35093 1910

mohon

karmokar
male 58 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

29
2025-

12-01
8865 33934 1870

soumen

sarkar
male 42 KAYACHIKITSA pakshaghata

30
2025-

12-01
8867 33936 1871

renuka

sarkar
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA vatavydhi

Discharged at 2025-12-07

31
2025-

12-01
7512 33682 1864

jalaluddin

mondal
male 50 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

32
2025-

12-04
6534 34550 1894

momena

bibi
female 57 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

33
2025-

12-03
7058 34353 1887

tapashi

bera
female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta

34
2025-

12-03
171 34292 1882

SUPIA

BIBI
female 38

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
PCOD

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 5 5 10

PANCHAKARMA 5 4 9

SHALYA TANTRA 2 3 5

SHALAKYA TANTRA 2 0 2

KAUMARBHRITYA 1 0 1

STREE & PRASOOTI

ROGA
0 3 3

TOTAL 15 15 30

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-12-08

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS



1
2025-

12-05
3928 34823 1906 rabin patra male 36

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyanda

2
2025-

12-02
2955 33982 1873 pijush kr sil male 53 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VAT

3
2025-

12-04
1328 34683 1899

RUKSONA

BIBI
female 45 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

4
2025-

12-05
8985 34817 1904

rangolal

pramanick
male 48 SHALYA TANTRA acne

5
2025-

12-04
6311 34571 1896

binod

sharma
male 60 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

6
2025-

12-02
3386 33991 1875

archana

rakkit
female 63 PANCHAKARMA kati sula

7
2025-

12-06
744 35098 1912

rubina

parveen
female 29

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

NORMAL

LABOR

8
2025-

12-06
8501 35099 1913

sokorjan

bibi
female 50 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

9
2025-

12-03
8390 34526 1889

santana

paul
female 67 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

10
2025-

12-03
8922 34495 1888

rekha rani

biswas
female 67 KAYACHIKITSA katighara

11
2025-

12-05
1033 34819 1905

SANKU

MONDAL
male 60 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

12
2025-

12-08
9084 35354 1927 mina kar female 41 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

13
2025-

12-08
2089 35330 1920

malati

raha
female 40

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna sul

14
2025-

12-04
3035 34539 1891

ram kumar

kundu
male 43 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

15
2025-

12-03
7148 34295 1883 anila dhali female 65 PANCHAKARMA anidra

16
2025-

12-08
7656 35320 1916

munna

khan
male 41 SHALYA TANTRA acne

17
2025-

12-08
5382 35329 1919

sujit

karmakar
male 41

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyanda

18
2025-

12-08
5650 35367 1928

rupali

sarkar
female 47

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

RAKTA

PRADAR

19
2025-

12-08
9082 35350 1926

pintu

mondal
male 5 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka

20
2025-

12-05
8984 34813 1902 md sakib male 70 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

21
2025-

12-03
7147 34297 1884

pramila

basu
female 60 PANCHAKARMA shiroshula

22
2025-

12-08
3530 35326 1918 saikat roy male 33 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

23
2025-

12-08
8573 35339 1924

rupali

chawdhury
female 38

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
VANDHYATW



24
2025-

12-08
2648 35331 1921

sakibul

islam
male 3 KAUMARBHRITYA prabahika

25
2025-

12-05
2874 34827 1907 ansura bibi female 50 PANCHAKARMA sandhivata

26
2025-

12-05
4457 34829 1908 rakia bibi female 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

27
2025-

12-08
9079 35334 1922

palash

pramanick
male 50 SHALYA TANTRA

cervical

spondylosiu

28
2025-

12-06
3559 35096 1911

md

ashadul
male 51 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

29
2025-

12-05
1968 34839 1909

nimai

debnath
male 56 PANCHAKARMA anidra

30
2025-

12-06
5039 35093 1910

mohon

karmokar
male 58 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

31
2025-

12-08
5761 35317 1915

raj kumar

shaw
male 58 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

32
2025-

12-08
9075 35315 1914 mita dhali female 38 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

33
2025-

12-01
8865 33934 1870

soumen

sarkar
male 42 KAYACHIKITSA pakshaghat

34
2025-

12-01
8867 33936 1871

renuka

sarkar
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA vatavydhi

35
2025-

12-08
5345 35321 1917

khadija

bibi
female 48 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

36
2025-

12-08
5700 35340 1925

malina

acharjya
female 52 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

37
2025-

12-08
9080 35337 1923

paresh

ghosh
male 60 PANCHAKARMA KATIGRAHA

Discharged at 2025-12-08

38
2025-

12-02
8872 33983 1874 rabia bibi female 50 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

39
2025-

12-01
8341 33691 1867

rajhib

ghosh
male 72 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatav

40
2025-

12-04
8583 34543 1893

swapan

sarkar
male 41 SHALYA TANTRA

VERICOSE

VAIN

41
2025-

12-04
7406 34579 1897 sujoy das male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta

42
2025-

12-04
7711 34553 1895

tajmira

bibi
female 36

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
VANDHYATW

43
2025-

12-05
8307 34816 1903

sankari

datta
female 38

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
bandhyatwa

44
2025-

12-04
1902 34581 1898 sk ariful male 27

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna srab



45
2025-

12-05
4362 34812 1901 sabina bibi female 43 SHALYA TANTRA

LOW BACK

PAIN

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 5 6 11

PANCHAKARMA 6 5 11

SHALYA TANTRA 4 3 7

SHALAKYA TANTRA 2 1 3

KAUMARBHRITYA 2 0 2

STREE & PRASOOTI

ROGA
0 3 3

TOTAL 19 18 37

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-12-09

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

1
2025-

12-04
6311 34571 1896

binod

sharma
male 60 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

2
2025-

12-02
3386 33991 1875

archana

rakkit
female 63 PANCHAKARMA kati sula

3
2025-

12-06
744 35098 1912

rubina

parveen
female 29

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

NORMAL

LABOR

4
2025-

12-06
8501 35099 1913

sokorjan

bibi
female 50 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

5
2025-

12-03
8390 34526 1889

santana

paul
female 67 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

6
2025-

12-03
8922 34495 1888

rekha rani

biswas
female 67 KAYACHIKITSA katighara

7
2025-

12-05
1033 34819 1905

SANKU

MONDAL
male 60 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

8
2025-

12-09
7805 35653 1937

sandhya

mondal
female 48

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

9
2025-

12-08
9084 35354 1927 mina kar female 41 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

10
2025-

12-08
2089 35330 1920 malati raha female 40

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna sul

11
2025-

12-09
6504 35644 1933 sonali saha female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
vandhyatw

12
2025-

12-04
3035 34539 1891

ram kumar

kundu
male 43 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

13
2025-

12-03
7148 34295 1883 anila dhali female 65 PANCHAKARMA anidra

14
2025-

12-08
7656 35320 1916

munna

khan
male 41 SHALYA TANTRA acne

15
2025-

12-08
5382 35329 1919

sujit

karmakar
male 41

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyanda



16
2025-

12-08
5650 35367 1928

rupali

sarkar
female 47

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

RAKTA

PRADAR

17
2025-

12-08
9082 35350 1926

pintu

mondal
male 5 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka

18
2025-

12-05
8984 34813 1902 md sakib male 70 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

19
2025-

12-03
7147 34297 1884

pramila

basu
female 60 PANCHAKARMA shiroshula

20
2025-

12-08
3530 35326 1918 saikat roy male 33 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

21
2025-

12-09
7520 35649 1935

goutam

mondal
male 35 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

22
2025-

12-08
8573 35339 1924

rupali

chawdhury
female 38

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
VANDHYAT

23
2025-

12-08
2648 35331 1921

sakibul

islam
male 3 KAUMARBHRITYA prabahika

24
2025-

12-05
2874 34827 1907 ansura bibi female 50 PANCHAKARMA sandhivata

25
2025-

12-05
4457 34829 1908 rakia bibi female 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

26
2025-

12-08
9079 35334 1922

palash

pramanick
male 50 SHALYA TANTRA

cervical

spondylosi

27
2025-

12-09
1720 35635 1929

pulak

chakraborty
male 37 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VAT

28
2025-

12-09
3445 35641 1930

bimal

naskar
male 69 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

29
2025-

12-09
8619 35642 1931

moyna

bayen
female 26

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
arbuda

30
2025-

12-09
5922 35643 1932 sakila bibi female 45 SHALYA TANTRA

VERICOSE

VAIN

31
2025-

12-09
6129 35645 1934

puspo

mondal
female 38 SHALYA TANTRA parikartika

32
2025-

12-09
7469 35651 1936

shilajee

bhadra
male 6 KAUMARBHRITYA pratishaya

33
2025-

12-06
3559 35096 1911 md ashadul male 51 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

34
2025-

12-05
1968 34839 1909

nimai

debnath
male 56 PANCHAKARMA anidra

35
2025-

12-09
9152 35654 1938

baishali

ghosh
female 50 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

36
2025-

12-06
5039 35093 1910

mohon

karmokar
male 58 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

37
2025-

12-08
5761 35317 1915

raj kumar

shaw
male 58 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta



38
2025-

12-08
9075 35315 1914 mita dhali female 38 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

39
2025-

12-01
8865 33934 1870

soumen

sarkar
male 42 KAYACHIKITSA pakshagha

40
2025-

12-01
8867 33936 1871

renuka

sarkar
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA vatavydhi

41
2025-

12-08
5345 35321 1917 khadija bibi female 48 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

42
2025-

12-08
5700 35340 1925

malina

acharjya
female 52 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

43
2025-

12-08
9080 35337 1923

paresh

ghosh
male 60 PANCHAKARMA KATIGRAHA

Discharged at 2025-12-09

44
2025-

12-05
3928 34823 1906 rabin patra male 36

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyanda

45
2025-

12-02
2955 33982 1873 pijush kr sil male 53 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VAT

46
2025-

12-04
1328 34683 1899

RUKSONA

BIBI
female 45 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

47
2025-

12-05
8985 34817 1904

rangolal

pramanick
male 48 SHALYA TANTRA acne

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 6 6 12

PANCHAKARMA 6 6 12

SHALYA TANTRA 4 4 8

SHALAKYA TANTRA 1 2 3

KAUMARBHRITYA 3 0 3

STREE & PRASOOTI

ROGA
0 5 5

TOTAL 20 23 43

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-12-10

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

1
2025-

12-09
7805 35653 1937

sandhya

mondal
female 48

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

2
2025-

12-08
9084 35354 1927 mina kar female 41 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

3
2025-

12-09
6504 35644 1933 sonali saha female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
vandhyatw



4
2025-

12-04
3035 34539 1891

ram kumar

kundu
male 43 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

5
2025-

12-03
7148 34295 1883 anila dhali female 65 PANCHAKARMA anidra

6
2025-

12-08
7656 35320 1916

munna

khan
male 41 SHALYA TANTRA acne

7
2025-

12-08
5382 35329 1919

sujit

karmakar
male 41

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyanda

8
2025-

12-08
5650 35367 1928

rupali

sarkar
female 47

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

RAKTA

PRADAR

9
2025-

12-08
9082 35350 1926

pintu

mondal
male 5 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka

10
2025-

12-10
8557 36196 1945

nabendu

sen
male 22 SHALYA TANTRA

internal

haemorrho

11
2025-

12-05
8984 34813 1902 md sakib male 70 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

12
2025-

12-03
7147 34297 1884

pramila

basu
female 60 PANCHAKARMA shiroshula

13
2025-

12-08
3530 35326 1918 saikat roy male 33 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

14
2025-

12-09
7520 35649 1935

goutam

mondal
male 35 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

15
2025-

12-10
8599 36017 1944 md karim male 30

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna sul

16
2025-

12-10
5431 35994 1943 kusum devi female 65

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna srab

17
2025-

12-08
8573 35339 1924

rupali

chawdhury
female 38

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
VANDHYAT

18
2025-

12-08
2648 35331 1921

sakibul

islam
male 3 KAUMARBHRITYA prabahika

19
2025-

12-10
8548 36198 1946 bithi sur female 30 KAYACHIKITSA sitapitta

20
2025-

12-05
2874 34827 1907 ansura bibi female 50 PANCHAKARMA sandhivata

21
2025-

12-05
4457 34829 1908 rakia bibi female 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

22
2025-

12-08
9079 35334 1922

palash

pramanick
male 50 SHALYA TANTRA

cervical

spondylosi

23
2025-

12-09
1720 35635 1929

pulak

chakraborty
male 37 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VAT

24
2025-

12-09
3445 35641 1930

bimal

naskar
male 69 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

25
2025-

12-09
8619 35642 1931

moyna

bayen
female 26

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
arbuda



26
2025-

12-09
5922 35643 1932 sakila bibi female 45 SHALYA TANTRA

VERICOSE

VAIN

27
2025-

12-09
6129 35645 1934

puspo

mondal
female 38 SHALYA TANTRA parikartika

28
2025-

12-09
7469 35651 1936

shilajee

bhadra
male 6 KAUMARBHRITYA pratishaya

29
2025-

12-10
6001 35956 1939

sucharita

ghosh
female 32

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

RAKTA

PRADAR

30
2025-

12-10
9216 35963 1940 pinki shaw female 3 KAUMARBHRITYA prabahika

31
2025-

12-10
9249 36228 1948

shila

mondal
female 48 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

32
2025-

12-10
9252 36233 1949 prem shaw male 21 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

33
2025-

12-10
9247 36224 1947 keshab das male 34 KAYACHIKITSA twak roga

34
2025-

12-06
3559 35096 1911 md ashadul male 51 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

35
2025-

12-05
1968 34839 1909

nimai

debnath
male 56 PANCHAKARMA anidra

36
2025-

12-09
9152 35654 1938

baishali

ghosh
female 50 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

37
2025-

12-06
5039 35093 1910

mohon

karmokar
male 58 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

38
2025-

12-10
6589 35983 1942

MD.AYNUR

MONDAL
male 58 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

39
2025-

12-10
1297 35971 1941

DEWANTI

DEVI RAM
female 50 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

40
2025-

12-08
5761 35317 1915

raj kumar

shaw
male 58 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

41
2025-

12-08
9075 35315 1914 mita dhali female 38 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

42
2025-

12-01
8865 33934 1870

soumen

sarkar
male 42 KAYACHIKITSA pakshagha

43
2025-

12-01
8867 33936 1871

renuka

sarkar
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA vatavydhi

44
2025-

12-08
5345 35321 1917 khadija bibi female 48 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

45
2025-

12-08
5700 35340 1925

malina

acharjya
female 52 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

46
2025-

12-08
9080 35337 1923

paresh

ghosh
male 60 PANCHAKARMA KATIGRAHA



Discharged at 2025-12-10

47
2025-

12-04
6311 34571 1896

binod

sharma
male 60 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

48
2025-

12-02
3386 33991 1875

archana

rakkit
female 63 PANCHAKARMA kati sula

49
2025-

12-06
744 35098 1912

rubina

parveen
female 29

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

NORMAL

LABOR

50
2025-

12-06
8501 35099 1913

sokorjan

bibi
female 50 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

51
2025-

12-03
8390 34526 1889

santana

paul
female 67 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

52
2025-

12-03
8922 34495 1888

rekha rani

biswas
female 67 KAYACHIKITSA katighara

53
2025-

12-05
1033 34819 1905

SANKU

MONDAL
male 60 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

54
2025-

12-08
2089 35330 1920 malati raha female 40

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna sul

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 6 5 11

PANCHAKARMA 6 6 12

SHALYA TANTRA 6 4 10

SHALAKYA TANTRA 2 2 4

KAUMARBHRITYA 3 1 4

STREE & PRASOOTI

ROGA
0 5 5

TOTAL 23 23 46

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-12-11

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

1
2025-

12-04
3035 34539 1891

ram kumar

kundu
male 43 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

2
2025-

12-03
7148 34295 1883 anila dhali female 65 PANCHAKARMA anidra

3
2025-

12-08
7656 35320 1916

munna

khan
male 41 SHALYA TANTRA acne

4
2025-

12-08
5382 35329 1919

sujit

karmakar
male 41

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyanda

5
2025-

12-08
5650 35367 1928

rupali

sarkar
female 47

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
RAKTA PRA

6
2025-

12-08
9082 35350 1926

pintu

mondal
male 5 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka

7
2025-

12-10
8557 36196 1945

nabendu

sen
male 22 SHALYA TANTRA

internal

haemorrho



8
2025-

12-05
8984 34813 1902 md sakib male 70 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

9
2025-

12-03
7147 34297 1884

pramila

basu
female 60 PANCHAKARMA shiroshula

10
2025-

12-08
3530 35326 1918 saikat roy male 33 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

11
2025-

12-09
7520 35649 1935

goutam

mondal
male 35 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

12
2025-

12-10
8599 36017 1944 md karim male 30

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna sul

13
2025-

12-10
5431 35994 1943 kusum devi female 65

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna srab

14
2025-

12-08
8573 35339 1924

rupali

chawdhury
female 38

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
VANDHYAT

15
2025-

12-08
2648 35331 1921

sakibul

islam
male 3 KAUMARBHRITYA prabahika

16
2025-

12-10
8548 36198 1946 bithi sur female 30 KAYACHIKITSA sitapitta

17
2025-

12-05
2874 34827 1907 ansura bibi female 50 PANCHAKARMA sandhivata

18
2025-

12-05
4457 34829 1908 rakia bibi female 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

19
2025-

12-08
9079 35334 1922

palash

pramanick
male 50 SHALYA TANTRA

cervical

spondylosi

20
2025-

12-09
1720 35635 1929

pulak

chakraborty
male 37 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VAT

21
2025-

12-09
3445 35641 1930

bimal

naskar
male 69 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

22
2025-

12-09
8619 35642 1931

moyna

bayen
female 26

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
arbuda

23
2025-

12-09
5922 35643 1932 sakila bibi female 45 SHALYA TANTRA VERICOSE V

24
2025-

12-09
6129 35645 1934

puspo

mondal
female 38 SHALYA TANTRA parikartika

25
2025-

12-09
7469 35651 1936

shilajee

bhadra
male 6 KAUMARBHRITYA pratishaya

26
2025-

12-10
6001 35956 1939

sucharita

ghosh
female 32

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
RAKTA PRA

27
2025-

12-10
9216 35963 1940 pinki shaw female 3 KAUMARBHRITYA prabahika

28
2025-

12-10
9249 36228 1948

shila

mondal
female 48 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

29
2025-

12-10
9252 36233 1949 prem shaw male 21 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA



30
2025-

12-11
7305 36262 1953

gobindalal

sur
male 82

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

31
2025-

12-11
2458 36258 1951

monika

naskar
female 28

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
ARTAVAKS

32
2025-

12-11
7268 36263 1954

nupur

datta sarkar
female 40

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
VANDHYAT

33
2025-

12-10
9247 36224 1947 keshab das male 34 KAYACHIKITSA twak roga

34
2025-

12-06
3559 35096 1911 md ashadul male 51 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

35
2025-

12-05
1968 34839 1909

nimai

debnath
male 56 PANCHAKARMA anidra

36
2025-

12-09
9152 35654 1938

baishali

ghosh
female 50 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

37
2025-

12-11
986 36276 1955

JHARNA

MONDAL
female 53 SHALYA TANTRA

4 DEGREE

PILES

38
2025-

12-11
5666 36308 1956

tanna

khatoon
female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka

39
2025-

12-06
5039 35093 1910

mohon

karmokar
male 58 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

40
2025-

12-10
6589 35983 1942

MD.AYNUR

MONDAL
male 58 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

41
2025-

12-10
1297 35971 1941

DEWANTI

DEVI RAM
female 50 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

42
2025-

12-08
5761 35317 1915

raj kumar

shaw
male 58 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

43
2025-

12-08
9075 35315 1914 mita dhali female 38 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

44
2025-

12-11
4253 36257 1950 rani biswas female 50 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

45
2025-

12-01
8865 33934 1870

soumen

sarkar
male 42 KAYACHIKITSA pakshagha

46
2025-

12-01
8867 33936 1871

renuka

sarkar
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA vatavydhi

47
2025-

12-11
7328 36259 1952

mamataj

bibi
female 58 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

48
2025-

12-08
5345 35321 1917 khadija bibi female 48 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

49
2025-

12-08
5700 35340 1925

malina

acharjya
female 52 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

50
2025-

12-08
9080 35337 1923

paresh

ghosh
male 60 PANCHAKARMA KATIGRAHA

Discharged at 2025-12-11



51
2025-

12-09
7805 35653 1937

sandhya

mondal
female 48

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

52
2025-

12-08
9084 35354 1927 mina kar female 41 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

53
2025-

12-09
6504 35644 1933 sonali saha female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
vandhyatw

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 6 5 11

PANCHAKARMA 6 8 14

SHALYA TANTRA 6 4 10

SHALAKYA TANTRA 3 1 4

KAUMARBHRITYA 3 2 5

STREE & PRASOOTI

ROGA
0 6 6

TOTAL 24 26 50

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-12-12

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

1
2025-

12-05
8984 34813 1902 md sakib male 70 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

2
2025-

12-03
7147 34297 1884

pramila

basu
female 60 PANCHAKARMA shiroshula

3
2025-

12-08
3530 35326 1918 saikat roy male 33 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

4
2025-

12-09
7520 35649 1935

goutam

mondal
male 35 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

5
2025-

12-10
8599 36017 1944 md karim male 30

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna sul

6
2025-

12-10
5431 35994 1943 kusum devi female 65

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna srab

7
2025-

12-08
8573 35339 1924

rupali

chawdhury
female 38

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
VANDHYAT

8
2025-

12-08
2648 35331 1921

sakibul

islam
male 3 KAUMARBHRITYA prabahika

9
2025-

12-10
8548 36198 1946 bithi sur female 30 KAYACHIKITSA sitapitta

10
2025-

12-05
2874 34827 1907 ansura bibi female 50 PANCHAKARMA sandhivata

11
2025-

12-05
4457 34829 1908 rakia bibi female 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

12
2025-

12-08
9079 35334 1922

palash

pramanick
male 50 SHALYA TANTRA

cervical

spondylosi

13
2025-

12-09
1720 35635 1929

pulak

chakraborty
male 37 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VAT



14
2025-

12-09
3445 35641 1930

bimal

naskar
male 69 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

15
2025-

12-09
8619 35642 1931

moyna

bayen
female 26

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
arbuda

16
2025-

12-09
5922 35643 1932 sakila bibi female 45 SHALYA TANTRA VERICOSE V

17
2025-

12-09
6129 35645 1934

puspo

mondal
female 38 SHALYA TANTRA parikartika

18
2025-

12-09
7469 35651 1936

shilajee

bhadra
male 6 KAUMARBHRITYA pratishaya

19
2025-

12-10
6001 35956 1939

sucharita

ghosh
female 32

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
RAKTA PRA

20
2025-

12-10
9216 35963 1940 pinki shaw female 3 KAUMARBHRITYA prabahika

21
2025-

12-10
9249 36228 1948

shila

mondal
female 48 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

22
2025-

12-10
9252 36233 1949 prem shaw male 21 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

23
2025-

12-11
7305 36262 1953

gobindalal

sur
male 82

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

24
2025-

12-12
6241 36578 1962 raju kar male 31

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna sul

25
2025-

12-11
2458 36258 1951

monika

naskar
female 28

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
ARTAVAKS

26
2025-

12-11
7268 36263 1954

nupur

datta sarkar
female 40

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
VANDHYAT

27
2025-

12-10
9247 36224 1947 keshab das male 34 KAYACHIKITSA twak roga

28
2025-

12-06
3559 35096 1911 md ashadul male 51 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

29
2025-

12-05
1968 34839 1909

nimai

debnath
male 56 PANCHAKARMA anidra

30
2025-

12-09
9152 35654 1938

baishali

ghosh
female 50 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

31
2025-

12-12
5165 36533 1958 firaj khan male 43 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

32
2025-

12-11
986 36276 1955

JHARNA

MONDAL
female 53 SHALYA TANTRA

4 DEGREE

PILES

33
2025-

12-12
5106 36556 1961 rupali roy female 33

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
YONI VYAP

34
2025-

12-11
5666 36308 1956

tanna

khatoon
female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka

35
2025-

12-06
5039 35093 1910

mohon

karmokar
male 58 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT



36
2025-

12-12
7162 36546 1960

pampa

sarkar
female 45 SHALYA TANTRA acne

37
2025-

12-12
2986 36538 1959 tuli mondal female 5 KAUMARBHRITYA PAMA

38
2025-

12-10
6589 35983 1942

MD.AYNUR

MONDAL
male 58 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

39
2025-

12-10
1297 35971 1941

DEWANTI

DEVI RAM
female 50 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

40
2025-

12-08
5761 35317 1915

raj kumar

shaw
male 58 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

41
2025-

12-08
9075 35315 1914 mita dhali female 38 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

42
2025-

12-11
4253 36257 1950 rani biswas female 50 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

43
2025-

12-01
8865 33934 1870

soumen

sarkar
male 42 KAYACHIKITSA pakshagha

44
2025-

12-01
8867 33936 1871

renuka

sarkar
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA vatavydhi

45
2025-

12-12
9004 36525 1957

shambhu

rabidas
male 53 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VAT

46
2025-

12-11
7328 36259 1952

mamataj

bibi
female 58 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

47
2025-

12-08
5345 35321 1917 khadija bibi female 48 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

48
2025-

12-08
5700 35340 1925

malina

acharjya
female 52 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

49
2025-

12-08
9080 35337 1923

paresh

ghosh
male 60 PANCHAKARMA KATIGRAHA

Discharged at 2025-12-12

50
2025-

12-04
3035 34539 1891

ram kumar

kundu
male 43 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

51
2025-

12-03
7148 34295 1883 anila dhali female 65 PANCHAKARMA anidra

52
2025-

12-08
7656 35320 1916

munna

khan
male 41 SHALYA TANTRA acne

53
2025-

12-08
5382 35329 1919

sujit

karmakar
male 41

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyanda

54
2025-

12-08
5650 35367 1928

rupali

sarkar
female 47

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
RAKTA PRA

55
2025-

12-08
9082 35350 1926

pintu

mondal
male 5 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka



56
2025-

12-10
8557 36196 1945

nabendu

sen
male 22 SHALYA TANTRA

internal

haemorrho

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 5 5 10

PANCHAKARMA 7 7 14

SHALYA TANTRA 5 5 10

SHALAKYA TANTRA 3 1 4

KAUMARBHRITYA 2 3 5

STREE & PRASOOTI

ROGA
0 6 6

TOTAL 22 27 49

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-12-13

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

1
2025-

12-05
2874 34827 1907 ansura bibi female 50 PANCHAKARMA sandhivata

2
2025-

12-05
4457 34829 1908 rakia bibi female 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

3
2025-

12-08
9079 35334 1922

palash

pramanick
male 50 SHALYA TANTRA

cervical

spondylosi

4
2025-

12-09
1720 35635 1929

pulak

chakraborty
male 37 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VAT

5
2025-

12-09
3445 35641 1930

bimal

naskar
male 69 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

6
2025-

12-09
8619 35642 1931

moyna

bayen
female 26

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
arbuda

7
2025-

12-09
5922 35643 1932 sakila bibi female 45 SHALYA TANTRA VERICOSE V

8
2025-

12-09
6129 35645 1934

puspo

mondal
female 38 SHALYA TANTRA parikartika

9
2025-

12-09
7469 35651 1936

shilajee

bhadra
male 6 KAUMARBHRITYA pratishaya

10
2025-

12-10
6001 35956 1939

sucharita

ghosh
female 32

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
RAKTA PRA

11
2025-

12-10
9216 35963 1940 pinki shaw female 3 KAUMARBHRITYA prabahika

12
2025-

12-10
9249 36228 1948

shila

mondal
female 48 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

13
2025-

12-10
9252 36233 1949 prem shaw male 21 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA



14
2025-

12-11
7305 36262 1953

gobindalal

sur
male 82

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

15
2025-

12-12
6241 36578 1962 raju kar male 31

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna sul

16
2025-

12-11
2458 36258 1951

monika

naskar
female 28

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
ARTAVAKS

17
2025-

12-11
7268 36263 1954

nupur

datta sarkar
female 40

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
VANDHYAT

18
2025-

12-10
9247 36224 1947 keshab das male 34 KAYACHIKITSA twak roga

19
2025-

12-06
3559 35096 1911 md ashadul male 51 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

20
2025-

12-05
1968 34839 1909

nimai

debnath
male 56 PANCHAKARMA anidra

21
2025-

12-09
9152 35654 1938

baishali

ghosh
female 50 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

22
2025-

12-12
5165 36533 1958 firaj khan male 43 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

23
2025-

12-11
986 36276 1955

JHARNA

MONDAL
female 53 SHALYA TANTRA

4 DEGREE

PILES

24
2025-

12-12
5106 36556 1961 rupali roy female 33

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
YONI VYAP

25
2025-

12-11
5666 36308 1956

tanna

khatoon
female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka

26
2025-

12-06
5039 35093 1910

mohon

karmokar
male 58 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

27
2025-

12-13
7894 36826 1965 rupali shil female 43 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

28
2025-

12-12
7162 36546 1960

pampa

sarkar
female 45 SHALYA TANTRA acne

29
2025-

12-13
674 36798 1964 dulu das male 48

SHALKYA

TANTRA
krimidanta

30
2025-

12-12
2986 36538 1959 tuli mondal female 5 KAUMARBHRITYA PAMA

31
2025-

12-10
6589 35983 1942

MD.AYNUR

MONDAL
male 58 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

32
2025-

12-10
1297 35971 1941

DEWANTI

DEVI RAM
female 50 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

33
2025-

12-08
5761 35317 1915

raj kumar

shaw
male 58 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

34
2025-

12-08
9075 35315 1914 mita dhali female 38 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

35
2025-

12-11
4253 36257 1950 rani biswas female 50 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta



36
2025-

12-01
8865 33934 1870

soumen

sarkar
male 42 KAYACHIKITSA pakshagha

37
2025-

12-01
8867 33936 1871

renuka

sarkar
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA vatavydhi

38
2025-

12-13
1824 36796 1963 amal ghosh male 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

39
2025-

12-12
9004 36525 1957

shambhu

rabidas
male 53 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VAT

40
2025-

12-11
7328 36259 1952

mamataj

bibi
female 58 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

41
2025-

12-08
5345 35321 1917 khadija bibi female 48 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

42
2025-

12-08
5700 35340 1925

malina

acharjya
female 52 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

43
2025-

12-08
9080 35337 1923

paresh

ghosh
male 60 PANCHAKARMA KATIGRAHA

Discharged at 2025-12-13

44
2025-

12-05
8984 34813 1902 md sakib male 70 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

45
2025-

12-03
7147 34297 1884

pramila

basu
female 60 PANCHAKARMA shiroshula

46
2025-

12-08
3530 35326 1918 saikat roy male 33 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

47
2025-

12-09
7520 35649 1935

goutam

mondal
male 35 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

48
2025-

12-10
8599 36017 1944 md karim male 30

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna sul

49
2025-

12-10
5431 35994 1943 kusum devi female 65

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna srab

50
2025-

12-08
8573 35339 1924

rupali

chawdhury
female 38

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
VANDHYAT

51
2025-

12-08
2648 35331 1921

sakibul

islam
male 3 KAUMARBHRITYA prabahika

52
2025-

12-10
8548 36198 1946 bithi sur female 30 KAYACHIKITSA sitapitta

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 5 4 9

PANCHAKARMA 7 6 13

SHALYA TANTRA 3 6 9

SHALAKYA TANTRA 3 0 3

KAUMARBHRITYA 1 3 4



STREE & PRASOOTI

ROGA
0 5 5

TOTAL 19 24 43

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-12-14

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

1
2025-

12-05
2874 34827 1907 ansura bibi female 50 PANCHAKARMA sandhivata

2
2025-

12-05
4457 34829 1908 rakia bibi female 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

3
2025-

12-09
1720 35635 1929

pulak

chakraborty
male 37 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VAT

4
2025-

12-09
3445 35641 1930

bimal

naskar
male 69 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

5
2025-

12-09
5922 35643 1932 sakila bibi female 45 SHALYA TANTRA VERICOSE V

6
2025-

12-10
9216 35963 1940 pinki shaw female 3 KAUMARBHRITYA prabahika

7
2025-

12-10
9249 36228 1948

shila

mondal
female 48 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

8
2025-

12-12
6241 36578 1962 raju kar male 31

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna sul

9
2025-

12-11
2458 36258 1951

monika

naskar
female 28

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
ARTAVAKSH

10
2025-

12-11
7268 36263 1954

nupur

datta sarkar
female 40

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
VANDHYAT

11
2025-

12-10
9247 36224 1947 keshab das male 34 KAYACHIKITSA twak roga

12
2025-

12-06
3559 35096 1911 md ashadul male 51 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

13
2025-

12-05
1968 34839 1909

nimai

debnath
male 56 PANCHAKARMA anidra

14
2025-

12-09
9152 35654 1938

baishali

ghosh
female 50 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

15
2025-

12-12
5165 36533 1958 firaj khan male 43 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

16
2025-

12-11
986 36276 1955

JHARNA

MONDAL
female 53 SHALYA TANTRA

4 DEGREE

PILES

17
2025-

12-12
5106 36556 1961 rupali roy female 33

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
YONI VYAP

18
2025-

12-11
5666 36308 1956

tanna

khatoon
female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka

19
2025-

12-06
5039 35093 1910

mohon

karmokar
male 58 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT



20
2025-

12-13
7894 36826 1965 rupali shil female 43 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

21
2025-

12-12
7162 36546 1960

pampa

sarkar
female 45 SHALYA TANTRA acne

22
2025-

12-13
674 36798 1964 dulu das male 48

SHALKYA

TANTRA
krimidanta

23
2025-

12-12
2986 36538 1959 tuli mondal female 5 KAUMARBHRITYA PAMA

24
2025-

12-10
6589 35983 1942

MD.AYNUR

MONDAL
male 58 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

25
2025-

12-10
1297 35971 1941

DEWANTI

DEVI RAM
female 50 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

26
2025-

12-08
5761 35317 1915

raj kumar

shaw
male 58 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

27
2025-

12-08
9075 35315 1914 mita dhali female 38 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

28
2025-

12-11
4253 36257 1950 rani biswas female 50 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

29
2025-

12-01
8865 33934 1870

soumen

sarkar
male 42 KAYACHIKITSA pakshagha

30
2025-

12-01
8867 33936 1871

renuka

sarkar
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA vatavydhi

31
2025-

12-13
1824 36796 1963 amal ghosh male 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

32
2025-

12-12
9004 36525 1957

shambhu

rabidas
male 53 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VAT

33
2025-

12-11
7328 36259 1952

mamataj

bibi
female 58 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

34
2025-

12-08
5345 35321 1917 khadija bibi female 48 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

35
2025-

12-08
5700 35340 1925

malina

acharjya
female 52 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

36
2025-

12-08
9080 35337 1923

paresh

ghosh
male 60 PANCHAKARMA KATIGRAHA

Discharged at 2025-12-14

37
2025-

12-08
9079 35334 1922

palash

pramanick
male 50 SHALYA TANTRA

cervical

spondylosiu

38
2025-

12-09
8619 35642 1931

moyna

bayen
female 26

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
arbuda

39
2025-

12-09
6129 35645 1934

puspo

mondal
female 38 SHALYA TANTRA parikartika



40
2025-

12-09
7469 35651 1936

shilajee

bhadra
male 6 KAUMARBHRITYA pratishaya

41
2025-

12-10
6001 35956 1939

sucharita

ghosh
female 32

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
RAKTA PRA

42
2025-

12-10
9252 36233 1949 prem shaw male 21 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

43
2025-

12-11
7305 36262 1953

gobindalal

sur
male 82

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 5 4 9

PANCHAKARMA 7 6 13

SHALYA TANTRA 1 5 6

SHALAKYA TANTRA 2 0 2

KAUMARBHRITYA 0 3 3

STREE & PRASOOTI

ROGA
0 3 3

TOTAL 15 21 36

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-12-15

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

1
2025-

12-06
3559 35096 1911 md ashadul male 51 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

2
2025-

12-05
1968 34839 1909

nimai

debnath
male 56 PANCHAKARMA anidra

3
2025-

12-09
9152 35654 1938

baishali

ghosh
female 50 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

4
2025-

12-12
5165 36533 1958 firaj khan male 43 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

5
2025-

12-11
986 36276 1955

JHARNA

MONDAL
female 53 SHALYA TANTRA 4 DEGREE 

6
2025-

12-12
5106 36556 1961 rupali roy female 33

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
YONI VYAP

7
2025-

12-11
5666 36308 1956

tanna

khatoon
female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka

8
2025-

12-06
5039 35093 1910

mohon

karmokar
male 58 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

9
2025-

12-13
7894 36826 1965 rupali shil female 43 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

10
2025-

12-12
7162 36546 1960

pampa

sarkar
female 45 SHALYA TANTRA acne

11
2025-

12-13
674 36798 1964 dulu das male 48

SHALKYA

TANTRA
krimidanta



12
2025-

12-15
7354 37074 1971 ria mondal female 40

SHALKYA

TANTRA
SHIRASHO

13
2025-

12-15
2202 37099 1974 priti ruidas female 34

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
bandhyatw

14
2025-

12-12
2986 36538 1959 tuli mondal female 5 KAUMARBHRITYA PAMA

15
2025-

12-15
9480 37338 1977

amiya

ghosh
male 30 AGAD TANTRA insectbite

16
2025-

12-10
6589 35983 1942

MD.AYNUR

MONDAL
male 58 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

17
2025-

12-10
1297 35971 1941

DEWANTI

DEVI RAM
female 50 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

18
2025-

12-15
8568 37065 1967

ramesh

gupta
male 46 SHALYA TANTRA LOW BACK

19
2025-

12-15
1840 37071 1970

paritosh

dutta
male 65

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

20
2025-

12-15
8483 37091 1973

sampa

mondal
female 44

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
ARTAVAVR

21
2025-

12-15
8494 37070 1969

sujata

adhikary
female 45 SHALYA TANTRA acne

22
2025-

12-08
5761 35317 1915

raj kumar

shaw
male 58 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

23
2025-

12-08
9075 35315 1914 mita dhali female 38 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

24
2025-

12-15
7680 37113 1975 bibek kaley male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta

25
2025-

12-11
4253 36257 1950 rani biswas female 50 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

26
2025-

12-01
8865 33934 1870

soumen

sarkar
male 42 KAYACHIKITSA pakshagha

27
2025-

12-01
8867 33936 1871

renuka

sarkar
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA vatavydhi

28
2025-

12-13
1824 36796 1963 amal ghosh male 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

29
2025-

12-12
9004 36525 1957

shambhu

rabidas
male 53 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VAT

30
2025-

12-11
7328 36259 1952

mamataj

bibi
female 58 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

31
2025-

12-15
2308 37082 1972

mahabir

shaw
male 46 PANCHAKARMA amavata

32
2025-

12-08
5345 35321 1917 khadija bibi female 48 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

33
2025-

12-15
3501 37118 1976

antara

bhowmick
female 62 PANCHAKARMA kustha



34
2025-

12-08
5700 35340 1925

malina

acharjya
female 52 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

35
2025-

12-15
9450 37064 1966

kamala

ghorui
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

36
2025-

12-08
9080 35337 1923

paresh

ghosh
male 60 PANCHAKARMA KATIGRAHA

37
2025-

12-15
2277 37067 1968

goutam

ghosh
male 59 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

Discharged at 2025-12-15

38
2025-

12-05
2874 34827 1907 ansura bibi female 50 PANCHAKARMA sandhivata

39
2025-

12-05
4457 34829 1908 rakia bibi female 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

40
2025-

12-09
1720 35635 1929

pulak

chakraborty
male 37 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VAT

41
2025-

12-09
3445 35641 1930

bimal

naskar
male 69 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

42
2025-

12-09
5922 35643 1932 sakila bibi female 45 SHALYA TANTRA VERICOSE V

43
2025-

12-10
9216 35963 1940 pinki shaw female 3 KAUMARBHRITYA prabahika

44
2025-

12-10
9249 36228 1948

shila

mondal
female 48 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

45
2025-

12-12
6241 36578 1962 raju kar male 31

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna sul

46
2025-

12-11
2458 36258 1951

monika

naskar
female 28

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
ARTAVAKS

47
2025-

12-11
7268 36263 1954

nupur

datta sarkar
female 40

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
VANDHYAT

48
2025-

12-10
9247 36224 1947 keshab das male 34 KAYACHIKITSA twak roga

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 4 4 8

PANCHAKARMA 7 6 13

SHALYA TANTRA 2 4 6

SHALAKYA TANTRA 2 1 3

KAUMARBHRITYA 1 2 3

STREE & PRASOOTI

ROGA
0 3 3

TOTAL 17 20 37

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-12-16



ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOS

1
2025-

12-06
5039 35093 1910

mohon

karmokar
male 58 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

2
2025-

12-13
7894 36826 1965 rupali shil female 43 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

3
2025-

12-12
7162 36546 1960

pampa

sarkar
female 45 SHALYA TANTRA acne

4
2025-

12-13
674 36798 1964 dulu das male 48

SHALKYA

TANTRA
krimidant

5
2025-

12-15
7354 37074 1971 ria mondal female 40

SHALKYA

TANTRA
SHIRASHO

6
2025-

12-15
2202 37099 1974 priti ruidas female 34

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
bandhyatw

7
2025-

12-12
2986 36538 1959 tuli mondal female 5 KAUMARBHRITYA PAMA

8
2025-

12-15
9480 37338 1977 amiya ghosh male 30 AGAD TANTRA insectbite

9
2025-

12-16
7140 37681 1988 nashiruddin male 39 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

10
2025-

12-16
273 37417 1983

GOURI

CHATTERJEE
female 48 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

11
2025-

12-10
6589 35983 1942

MD.AYNUR

MONDAL
male 58 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

12
2025-

12-10
1297 35971 1941

DEWANTI

DEVI RAM
female 50 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

13
2025-

12-15
8568 37065 1967

ramesh

gupta
male 46 SHALYA TANTRA LOW BAC

14
2025-

12-15
1840 37071 1970

paritosh

dutta
male 65

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

15
2025-

12-15
8483 37091 1973

sampa

mondal
female 44

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
ARTAVAVR

16
2025-

12-16
7238 37435 1986 raja ghosh male 30

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyand

17
2025-

12-15
8494 37070 1969

sujata

adhikary
female 45 SHALYA TANTRA acne

18
2025-

12-16
6053 37414 1982 marjina bibi female 37

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
bandhyatw

19
2025-

12-08
5761 35317 1915

raj kumar

shaw
male 58 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

20
2025-

12-08
9075 35315 1914 mita dhali female 38 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

21
2025-

12-16
7703 37408 1981 tarun patra male 50 SHALYA TANTRA 4 DEGREE



22
2025-

12-16
8855 37433 1985 sankari paul female 58

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna srab

23
2025-

12-15
7680 37113 1975 bibek kaley male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta

24
2025-

12-16
2199 37407 1980 disha das female 29

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA

25
2025-

12-11
4253 36257 1950 rani biswas female 50 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

26
2025-

12-01
8865 33934 1870

soumen

sarkar
male 42 KAYACHIKITSA pakshagh

27
2025-

12-01
8867 33936 1871

renuka

sarkar
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA vatavydhi

28
2025-

12-13
1824 36796 1963 amal ghosh male 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAH

29
2025-

12-12
9004 36525 1957

shambhu

rabidas
male 53 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

30
2025-

12-11
7328 36259 1952

mamataj

bibi
female 58 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

31
2025-

12-15
2308 37082 1972

mahabir

shaw
male 46 PANCHAKARMA amavata

32
2025-

12-08
5345 35321 1917 khadija bibi female 48 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

33
2025-

12-15
3501 37118 1976

antara

bhowmick
female 62 PANCHAKARMA kustha

34
2025-

12-08
5700 35340 1925

malina

acharjya
female 52 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

35
2025-

12-15
9450 37064 1966

kamala

ghorui
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

36
2025-

12-08
9080 35337 1923

paresh

ghosh
male 60 PANCHAKARMA KATIGRAH

37
2025-

12-16
9508 37421 1984 md saruk male 6 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta

38
2025-

12-15
2277 37067 1968

goutam

ghosh
male 59 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

39
2025-

12-16
6371 37404 1978 bula malakar female 61 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

40
2025-

12-16
5359 37405 1979 nigam shaw male 50 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

41
2025-

12-16
5376 37486 1987

mritunjoy

mahanto
male 65 PANCHAKARMA sandhigat

Discharged at 2025-12-16

42
2025-

12-06
3559 35096 1911 md ashadul male 51 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI



43
2025-

12-05
1968 34839 1909

nimai

debnath
male 56 PANCHAKARMA anidra

44
2025-

12-09
9152 35654 1938

baishali

ghosh
female 50 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

45
2025-

12-12
5165 36533 1958 firaj khan male 43 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

46
2025-

12-11
986 36276 1955

JHARNA

MONDAL
female 53 SHALYA TANTRA 4 DEGREE

47
2025-

12-12
5106 36556 1961 rupali roy female 33

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
YONI VYA

48
2025-

12-11
5666 36308 1956

tanna

khatoon
female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 4 5 9

PANCHAKARMA 7 6 13

SHALYA TANTRA 3 3 6

SHALAKYA TANTRA 3 2 5

KAUMARBHRITYA 2 1 3

STREE & PRASOOTI

ROGA
0 4 4

TOTAL 20 21 41

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-12-17

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOS

1
2025-

12-10
6589 35983 1942

MD.AYNUR

MONDAL
male 58 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

2
2025-

12-10
1297 35971 1941

DEWANTI

DEVI RAM
female 50 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

3
2025-

12-15
8568 37065 1967

ramesh

gupta
male 46 SHALYA TANTRA LOW BAC

4
2025-

12-15
1840 37071 1970

paritosh

dutta
male 65

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

5
2025-

12-15
8483 37091 1973

sampa

mondal
female 44

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
ARTAVAVR

6
2025-

12-17
9242 37950 1997 rajender roy male 68 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

7
2025-

12-16
7238 37435 1986 raja ghosh male 30

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyand

8
2025-

12-15
8494 37070 1969

sujata

adhikary
female 45 SHALYA TANTRA acne

9
2025-

12-16
6053 37414 1982 marjina bibi female 37

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
bandhyatw

10
2025-

12-08
5761 35317 1915

raj kumar

shaw
male 58 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta



11
2025-

12-17
8742 37932 1998 sabia khatun female 45 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

12
2025-

12-08
9075 35315 1914 mita dhali female 38 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

13
2025-

12-16
7703 37408 1981 tarun patra male 50 SHALYA TANTRA 4 DEGREE

14
2025-

12-16
8855 37433 1985 sankari paul female 58

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna srab

15
2025-

12-15
7680 37113 1975 bibek kaley male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta

16
2025-

12-16
2199 37407 1980 disha das female 29

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA

17
2025-

12-11
4253 36257 1950 rani biswas female 50 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

18
2025-

12-17
7530 37934 1996

bishakha

biswas
female 56 KAYACHIKITSA AMVAT

19
2025-

12-01
8865 33934 1870

soumen

sarkar
male 42 KAYACHIKITSA pakshagh

20
2025-

12-01
8867 33936 1871

renuka

sarkar
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA vatavydhi

21
2025-

12-13
1824 36796 1963 amal ghosh male 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAH

22
2025-

12-17
8463 37743 1994 sabera bibi female 50

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

23
2025-

12-17
9561 37712 1990

shyamal

saha
male 11 KAUMARBHRITYA pama

24
2025-

12-12
9004 36525 1957

shambhu

rabidas
male 53 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

25
2025-

12-11
7328 36259 1952

mamataj

bibi
female 58 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

26
2025-

12-15
2308 37082 1972

mahabir

shaw
male 46 PANCHAKARMA amavata

27
2025-

12-08
5345 35321 1917 khadija bibi female 48 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

28
2025-

12-15
3501 37118 1976

antara

bhowmick
female 62 PANCHAKARMA kustha

29
2025-

12-17
822 37710 1989

papia

adhikary
female 30

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
YONI VYA

30
2025-

12-17
6463 37717 1992 lila shaw female 37

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
ARTAVAVR

31
2025-

12-17
6599 37715 1991 rakesh patra male 46 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

32
2025-

12-17
8067 37755 1995 sipra shaw female 50 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA



33
2025-

12-08
5700 35340 1925

malina

acharjya
female 52 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

34
2025-

12-15
9450 37064 1966

kamala

ghorui
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

35
2025-

12-08
9080 35337 1923

paresh

ghosh
male 60 PANCHAKARMA KATIGRAH

36
2025-

12-16
9508 37421 1984 md saruk male 6 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta

37
2025-

12-15
2277 37067 1968

goutam

ghosh
male 59 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

38
2025-

12-16
6371 37404 1978 bula malakar female 61 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

39
2025-

12-16
5359 37405 1979 nigam shaw male 50 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

40
2025-

12-16
5376 37486 1987

mritunjoy

mahanto
male 65 PANCHAKARMA sandhigat

41
2025-

12-17
9563 37724 1993

kisori bala

das
female 75 PANCHAKARMA sandhigat

Discharged at 2025-12-17

42
2025-

12-06
5039 35093 1910

mohon

karmokar
male 58 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

43
2025-

12-13
7894 36826 1965 rupali shil female 43 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

44
2025-

12-12
7162 36546 1960

pampa

sarkar
female 45 SHALYA TANTRA acne

45
2025-

12-13
674 36798 1964 dulu das male 48

SHALKYA

TANTRA
krimidant

46
2025-

12-15
7354 37074 1971 ria mondal female 40

SHALKYA

TANTRA
SHIRASHO

47
2025-

12-15
2202 37099 1974 priti ruidas female 34

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
bandhyatw

48
2025-

12-12
2986 36538 1959 tuli mondal female 5 KAUMARBHRITYA PAMA

49
2025-

12-15
9480 37338 1977 amiya ghosh male 30 AGAD TANTRA insectbite

50
2025-

12-16
7140 37681 1988 nashiruddin male 39 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

51
2025-

12-16
273 37417 1983

GOURI

CHATTERJEE
female 48 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 5 6 11

PANCHAKARMA 6 7 13



SHALYA TANTRA 3 2 5

SHALAKYA TANTRA 2 2 4

KAUMARBHRITYA 3 0 3

STREE & PRASOOTI

ROGA
0 5 5

TOTAL 19 22 41

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-12-18

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

1
2025-

12-16
7238 37435 1986 raja ghosh male 30

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyanda

2
2025-

12-15
8494 37070 1969

sujata

adhikary
female 45 SHALYA TANTRA acne

3
2025-

12-16
6053 37414 1982

marjina

bibi
female 37

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
bandhyatw

4
2025-

12-08
5761 35317 1915

raj kumar

shaw
male 58 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

5
2025-

12-17
8742 37932 1998

sabia

khatun
female 45 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

6
2025-

12-08
9075 35315 1914 mita dhali female 38 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

7
2025-

12-16
7703 37408 1981

tarun

patra
male 50 SHALYA TANTRA 4 DEGREE 

8
2025-

12-16
8855 37433 1985

sankari

paul
female 58

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna srab

9
2025-

12-15
7680 37113 1975

bibek

kaley
male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta

10
2025-

12-16
2199 37407 1980 disha das female 29

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA

11
2025-

12-11
4253 36257 1950 rani biswas female 50 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

12
2025-

12-17
7530 37934 1996

bishakha

biswas
female 56 KAYACHIKITSA AMVAT

13
2025-

12-01
8865 33934 1870

soumen

sarkar
male 42 KAYACHIKITSA pakshagha

14
2025-

12-01
8867 33936 1871

renuka

sarkar
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA vatavydhi

15
2025-

12-13
1824 36796 1963

amal

ghosh
male 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

16
2025-

12-17
8463 37743 1994 sabera bibi female 50

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

17
2025-

12-18
6328 37980 1999

rupa

ghosh
female 38

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna srab



18
2025-

12-17
9561 37712 1990

shyamal

saha
male 11 KAUMARBHRITYA pama

19
2025-

12-12
9004 36525 1957

shambhu

rabidas
male 53 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VAT

20
2025-

12-11
7328 36259 1952

mamataj

bibi
female 58 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

21
2025-

12-15
2308 37082 1972

mahabir

shaw
male 46 PANCHAKARMA amavata

22
2025-

12-08
5345 35321 1917

khadija

bibi
female 48 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

23
2025-

12-15
3501 37118 1976

antara

bhowmick
female 62 PANCHAKARMA kustha

24
2025-

12-17
822 37710 1989

papia

adhikary
female 30

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
YONI VYAPA

25
2025-

12-17
6463 37717 1992 lila shaw female 37

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
ARTAVAVRI

26
2025-

12-18
6790 37995 2003

taj mira

bibi
female 37

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
bandhyatw

27
2025-

12-17
6599 37715 1991

rakesh

patra
male 46 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

28
2025-

12-17
8067 37755 1995 sipra shaw female 50 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

29
2025-

12-18
8751 38003 2004

barnali

modok
female 44 SHALYA TANTRA LOW BACK

30
2025-

12-08
5700 35340 1925

malina

acharjya
female 52 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

31
2025-

12-15
9450 37064 1966

kamala

ghorui
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

32
2025-

12-08
9080 35337 1923

paresh

ghosh
male 60 PANCHAKARMA KATIGRAHA

33
2025-

12-18
7713 37982 2000 fajila bibi female 34 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

34
2025-

12-16
9508 37421 1984 md saruk male 6 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta

35
2025-

12-18
5257 38059 2006

nayan

mondal
female 4 KAUMARBHRITYA PAMA

36
2025-

12-15
2277 37067 1968

goutam

ghosh
male 59 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

37
2025-

12-16
6371 37404 1978

bula

malakar
female 61 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VAT

38
2025-

12-18
6706 38018 2005

madan

mondal
male 57 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

39
2025-

12-16
5359 37405 1979

nigam

shaw
male 50 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat



40
2025-

12-16
5376 37486 1987

mritunjoy

mahanto
male 65 PANCHAKARMA sandhigata

41
2025-

12-17
9563 37724 1993

kisori bala

das
female 75 PANCHAKARMA sandhigata

42
2025-

12-18
7715 37985 2001

bimal

karmakar
male 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhigata

43
2025-

12-18
7515 37990 2002

moly

biswas
female 65 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

Discharged at 2025-12-18

44
2025-

12-10
6589 35983 1942

MD.AYNUR

MONDAL
male 58 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

45
2025-

12-10
1297 35971 1941

DEWANTI

DEVI RAM
female 50 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

46
2025-

12-15
8568 37065 1967

ramesh

gupta
male 46 SHALYA TANTRA LOW BACK

47
2025-

12-15
1840 37071 1970

paritosh

dutta
male 65

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

48
2025-

12-15
8483 37091 1973

sampa

mondal
female 44

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
ARTAVAVRI

49
2025-

12-17
9242 37950 1997

rajender

roy
male 68 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 5 6 11

PANCHAKARMA 6 7 13

SHALYA TANTRA 2 4 6

SHALAKYA TANTRA 1 3 4

KAUMARBHRITYA 3 1 4

STREE & PRASOOTI

ROGA
0 5 5

TOTAL 17 26 43

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-12-19

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

1
2025-

12-08
9075 35315 1914 mita dhali female 38 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

2
2025-

12-16
7703 37408 1981

tarun

patra
male 50 SHALYA TANTRA 4 DEGREE P

3
2025-

12-16
8855 37433 1985

sankari

paul
female 58

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna srab

4
2025-

12-15
7680 37113 1975

bibek

kaley
male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta



5
2025-

12-16
2199 37407 1980 disha das female 29

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA

6
2025-

12-11
4253 36257 1950

rani

biswas
female 50 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

7
2025-

12-17
7530 37934 1996

bishakha

biswas
female 56 KAYACHIKITSA AMVAT

8
2025-

12-01
8865 33934 1870

soumen

sarkar
male 42 KAYACHIKITSA pakshaghat

9
2025-

12-01
8867 33936 1871

renuka

sarkar
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA vatavydhi

10
2025-

12-13
1824 36796 1963

amal

ghosh
male 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

11
2025-

12-17
8463 37743 1994

sabera

bibi
female 50

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

12
2025-

12-18
6328 37980 1999

rupa

ghosh
female 38

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna srab

13
2025-

12-17
9561 37712 1990

shyamal

saha
male 11 KAUMARBHRITYA pama

14
2025-

12-12
9004 36525 1957

shambhu

rabidas
male 53 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VAT

15
2025-

12-11
7328 36259 1952

mamataj

bibi
female 58 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

16
2025-

12-15
2308 37082 1972

mahabir

shaw
male 46 PANCHAKARMA amavata

17
2025-

12-08
5345 35321 1917

khadija

bibi
female 48 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

18
2025-

12-15
3501 37118 1976

antara

bhowmick
female 62 PANCHAKARMA kustha

19
2025-

12-17
822 37710 1989

papia

adhikary
female 30

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
YONI VYAPA

20
2025-

12-17
6463 37717 1992 lila shaw female 37

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
ARTAVAVRID

21
2025-

12-18
6790 37995 2003

taj mira

bibi
female 37

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
bandhyatwa

22
2025-

12-17
6599 37715 1991

rakesh

patra
male 46 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

23
2025-

12-17
8067 37755 1995 sipra shaw female 50 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

24
2025-

12-18
8751 38003 2004

barnali

modok
female 44 SHALYA TANTRA LOW BACK 

25
2025-

12-08
5700 35340 1925

malina

acharjya
female 52 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

26
2025-

12-15
9450 37064 1966

kamala

ghorui
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat



27
2025-

12-08
9080 35337 1923

paresh

ghosh
male 60 PANCHAKARMA KATIGRAHA

28
2025-

12-18
7713 37982 2000 fajila bibi female 34 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

29
2025-

12-16
9508 37421 1984 md saruk male 6 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta

30
2025-

12-18
5257 38059 2006

nayan

mondal
female 4 KAUMARBHRITYA PAMA

31
2025-

12-19
7741 38255 2008

rajina

khatoon
female 39 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

32
2025-

12-19
6816 38260 2010

tapashi

mondal
female 34

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
YONI VYAPA

33
2025-

12-15
2277 37067 1968

goutam

ghosh
male 59 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

34
2025-

12-16
6371 37404 1978

bula

malakar
female 61 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VAT

35
2025-

12-19
1925 38251 2007

anak

mondal
male 23

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyanda

36
2025-

12-18
6706 38018 2005

madan

mondal
male 57 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

37
2025-

12-16
5359 37405 1979

nigam

shaw
male 50 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

38
2025-

12-16
5376 37486 1987

mritunjoy

mahanto
male 65 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatav

39
2025-

12-17
9563 37724 1993

kisori bala

das
female 75 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatav

40
2025-

12-19
6817 38261 2011

eakbal

ahammad
male 38 SHALYA TANTRA bhagander

41
2025-

12-19
9699 38293 2012

PURABI

GHOSH
female 13 KAUMARBHRITYA JWAR

42
2025-

12-18
7715 37985 2001

bimal

karmakar
male 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatav

43
2025-

12-18
7515 37990 2002

moly

biswas
female 65 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

44
2025-

12-19
8474 38256 2009

sumsul

haque
male 82 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

Discharged at 2025-12-19

45
2025-

12-16
7238 37435 1986 raja ghosh male 30

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyanda

46
2025-

12-15
8494 37070 1969

sujata

adhikary
female 45 SHALYA TANTRA acne

47
2025-

12-16
6053 37414 1982

marjina

bibi
female 37

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
bandhyatwa



48
2025-

12-08
5761 35317 1915

raj kumar

shaw
male 58 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

49
2025-

12-17
8742 37932 1998

sabia

khatun
female 45 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 5 5 10

PANCHAKARMA 6 7 13

SHALYA TANTRA 3 4 7

SHALAKYA TANTRA 1 3 4

KAUMARBHRITYA 3 2 5

STREE & PRASOOTI

ROGA
0 5 5

TOTAL 18 26 44

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-12-20

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOS

1
2025-

12-13
1824 36796 1963 amal ghosh male 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAH

2
2025-

12-17
8463 37743 1994 sabera bibi female 50

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

3
2025-

12-18
6328 37980 1999 rupa ghosh female 38

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna srab

4
2025-

12-17
9561 37712 1990

shyamal

saha
male 11 KAUMARBHRITYA pama

5
2025-

12-12
9004 36525 1957

shambhu

rabidas
male 53 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

6
2025-

12-11
7328 36259 1952

mamataj

bibi
female 58 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

7
2025-

12-15
2308 37082 1972

mahabir

shaw
male 46 PANCHAKARMA amavata

8
2025-

12-08
5345 35321 1917 khadija bibi female 48 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

9
2025-

12-15
3501 37118 1976

antara

bhowmick
female 62 PANCHAKARMA kustha

10
2025-

12-17
822 37710 1989

papia

adhikary
female 30

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
YONI VYAP

11
2025-

12-17
6463 37717 1992 lila shaw female 37

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
ARTAVAVR

12
2025-

12-18
6790 37995 2003 taj mira bibi female 37

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
bandhyatw

13
2025-

12-17
6599 37715 1991

rakesh

patra
male 46 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

14
2025-

12-17
8067 37755 1995 sipra shaw female 50 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA



15
2025-

12-18
8751 38003 2004

barnali

modok
female 44 SHALYA TANTRA LOW BAC

16
2025-

12-08
5700 35340 1925

malina

acharjya
female 52 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

17
2025-

12-15
9450 37064 1966

kamala

ghorui
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

18
2025-

12-08
9080 35337 1923

paresh

ghosh
male 60 PANCHAKARMA KATIGRAH

19
2025-

12-18
7713 37982 2000 fajila bibi female 34 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

20
2025-

12-16
9508 37421 1984 md saruk male 6 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta

21
2025-

12-18
5257 38059 2006

nayan

mondal
female 4 KAUMARBHRITYA PAMA

22
2025-

12-19
7741 38255 2008

rajina

khatoon
female 39 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

23
2025-

12-20
8887 38509 2015 pampa kar female 29

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
sweta prad

24
2025-

12-19
6816 38260 2010

tapashi

mondal
female 34

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
YONI VYAP

25
2025-

12-15
2277 37067 1968

goutam

ghosh
male 59 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

26
2025-

12-16
6371 37404 1978

bula

malakar
female 61 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

27
2025-

12-19
1925 38251 2007

anak

mondal
male 23

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyand

28
2025-

12-18
6706 38018 2005

madan

mondal
male 57 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

29
2025-

12-16
5359 37405 1979

nigam

shaw
male 50 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

30
2025-

12-16
5376 37486 1987

mritunjoy

mahanto
male 65 PANCHAKARMA sandhigat

31
2025-

12-17
9563 37724 1993

kisori bala

das
female 75 PANCHAKARMA sandhigat

32
2025-

12-19
6817 38261 2011

eakbal

ahammad
male 38 SHALYA TANTRA bhagande

33
2025-

12-19
9699 38293 2012

PURABI

GHOSH
female 13 KAUMARBHRITYA JWAR

34
2025-

12-18
7715 37985 2001

bimal

karmakar
male 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhigat

35
2025-

12-20
1053 38521 2016

puspa

bishal
female 50 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

36
2025-

12-18
7515 37990 2002 moly biswas female 65 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta



37
2025-

12-19
8474 38256 2009

sumsul

haque
male 82 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

38
2025-

12-20
7536 38507 2014 md rafick male 60 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

39
2025-

12-20
8639 38503 2013

monoranjan

nath
male 70 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

Discharged at 2025-12-20

40
2025-

12-08
9075 35315 1914 mita dhali female 38 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

41
2025-

12-16
7703 37408 1981 tarun patra male 50 SHALYA TANTRA 4 DEGREE

42
2025-

12-16
8855 37433 1985 sankari paul female 58

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna srab

43
2025-

12-15
7680 37113 1975 bibek kaley male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta

44
2025-

12-16
2199 37407 1980 disha das female 29

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA

45
2025-

12-11
4253 36257 1950 rani biswas female 50 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

46
2025-

12-17
7530 37934 1996

bishakha

biswas
female 56 KAYACHIKITSA AMVAT

47
2025-

12-01
8865 33934 1870

soumen

sarkar
male 42 KAYACHIKITSA pakshagh

48
2025-

12-01
8867 33936 1871

renuka

sarkar
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA vatavydhi

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 5 3 8

PANCHAKARMA 7 6 13

SHALYA TANTRA 2 4 6

SHALAKYA TANTRA 1 2 3

KAUMARBHRITYA 2 2 4

STREE & PRASOOTI

ROGA
0 5 5

TOTAL 17 22 39

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-12-21

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSI

1
2025-

12-18
6328 37980 1999 rupa ghosh female 38

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna srab

2
2025-

12-17
9561 37712 1990

shyamal

saha
male 11 KAUMARBHRITYA pama



3
2025-

12-15
2308 37082 1972

mahabir

shaw
male 46 PANCHAKARMA amavata

4
2025-

12-08
5345 35321 1917 khadija bibi female 48 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

5
2025-

12-15
3501 37118 1976

antara

bhowmick
female 62 PANCHAKARMA kustha

6
2025-

12-17
6463 37717 1992 lila shaw female 37

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
ARTAVAVR

7
2025-

12-18
6790 37995 2003 taj mira bibi female 37

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
bandhyatw

8
2025-

12-17
6599 37715 1991

rakesh

patra
male 46 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

9
2025-

12-18
8751 38003 2004

barnali

modok
female 44 SHALYA TANTRA LOW BACK

10
2025-

12-08
5700 35340 1925

malina

acharjya
female 52 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

11
2025-

12-15
9450 37064 1966

kamala

ghorui
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

12
2025-

12-08
9080 35337 1923

paresh

ghosh
male 60 PANCHAKARMA KATIGRAH

13
2025-

12-18
7713 37982 2000 fajila bibi female 34 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

14
2025-

12-16
9508 37421 1984 md saruk male 6 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta

15
2025-

12-18
5257 38059 2006

nayan

mondal
female 4 KAUMARBHRITYA PAMA

16
2025-

12-19
7741 38255 2008

rajina

khatoon
female 39 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

17
2025-

12-20
8887 38509 2015 pampa kar female 29

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
sweta prad

18
2025-

12-19
6816 38260 2010

tapashi

mondal
female 34

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
YONI VYAP

19
2025-

12-15
2277 37067 1968

goutam

ghosh
male 59 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

20
2025-

12-16
6371 37404 1978

bula

malakar
female 61 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

21
2025-

12-19
1925 38251 2007

anak

mondal
male 23

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyand

22
2025-

12-18
6706 38018 2005

madan

mondal
male 57 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

23
2025-

12-16
5359 37405 1979

nigam

shaw
male 50 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

24
2025-

12-16
5376 37486 1987

mritunjoy

mahanto
male 65 PANCHAKARMA sandhigata



25
2025-

12-17
9563 37724 1993

kisori bala

das
female 75 PANCHAKARMA sandhigata

26
2025-

12-19
6817 38261 2011

eakbal

ahammad
male 38 SHALYA TANTRA bhagande

27
2025-

12-19
9699 38293 2012

PURABI

GHOSH
female 13 KAUMARBHRITYA JWAR

28
2025-

12-18
7715 37985 2001

bimal

karmakar
male 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhigata

29
2025-

12-20
1053 38521 2016

puspa

bishal
female 50 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

30
2025-

12-18
7515 37990 2002 moly biswas female 65 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

31
2025-

12-19
8474 38256 2009

sumsul

haque
male 82 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

32
2025-

12-20
7536 38507 2014 md rafick male 60 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

33
2025-

12-20
8639 38503 2013

monoranjan

nath
male 70 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

Discharged at 2025-12-21

34
2025-

12-13
1824 36796 1963 amal ghosh male 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAH

35
2025-

12-17
8463 37743 1994 sabera bibi female 50

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

36
2025-

12-12
9004 36525 1957

shambhu

rabidas
male 53 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

37
2025-

12-11
7328 36259 1952

mamataj

bibi
female 58 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

38
2025-

12-17
822 37710 1989

papia

adhikary
female 30

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
YONI VYAP

39
2025-

12-17
8067 37755 1995 sipra shaw female 50 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 4 3 7

PANCHAKARMA 6 5 11

SHALYA TANTRA 2 3 5

SHALAKYA TANTRA 1 1 2

KAUMARBHRITYA 2 2 4

STREE & PRASOOTI

ROGA
0 4 4

TOTAL 15 18 33

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-12-22

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOS



1
2025-

12-08
5700 35340 1925

malina

acharjya
female 52 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

2
2025-

12-15
9450 37064 1966

kamala

ghorui
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

3
2025-

12-08
9080 35337 1923

paresh

ghosh
male 60 PANCHAKARMA KATIGRAH

4
2025-

12-18
7713 37982 2000 fajila bibi female 34 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

5
2025-

12-22
8091 38931 2026 sampa das female 26

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
VANDHYA

6
2025-

12-22
10013 38943 2027

susmita

majumder
female 28

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
VANDHYA

7
2025-

12-16
9508 37421 1984 md saruk male 6 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta

8
2025-

12-18
5257 38059 2006

nayan

mondal
female 4 KAUMARBHRITYA PAMA

9
2025-

12-19
7741 38255 2008

rajina

khatoon
female 39 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

10
2025-

12-20
8887 38509 2015 pampa kar female 29

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
sweta pra

11
2025-

12-19
6816 38260 2010

tapashi

mondal
female 34

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
YONI VYA

12
2025-

12-15
2277 37067 1968

goutam

ghosh
male 59 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS

13
2025-

12-16
6371 37404 1978

bula

malakar
female 61 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

14
2025-

12-19
1925 38251 2007

anak

mondal
male 23

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyand

15
2025-

12-22
10020 38953 2028

MD

JAHANGIR
male 50 AGAD TANTRA Food pois

16
2025-

12-18
6706 38018 2005

madan

mondal
male 57 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

17
2025-

12-16
5359 37405 1979

nigam

shaw
male 50 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

18
2025-

12-16
5376 37486 1987

mritunjoy

mahanto
male 65 PANCHAKARMA sandhigat

19
2025-

12-17
9563 37724 1993

kisori bala

das
female 75 PANCHAKARMA sandhigat

20
2025-

12-19
6817 38261 2011

eakbal

ahammad
male 38 SHALYA TANTRA bhagande

21
2025-

12-22
9215 38821 2025

menoka

singha
female 48 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

22
2025-

12-22
9867 38746 2022

kumar

shaw
male 48

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna sul



23
2025-

12-22
9866 38745 2021

mousumi

datta
female 41

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyand

24
2025-

12-19
9699 38293 2012

PURABI

GHOSH
female 13 KAUMARBHRITYA JWAR

25
2025-

12-22
9857 38731 2018

dilip

mondal
male 46 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

26
2025-

12-18
7715 37985 2001

bimal

karmakar
male 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhigat

27
2025-

12-20
1053 38521 2016

puspa

bishal
female 50 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS

28
2025-

12-18
7515 37990 2002 moly biswas female 65 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

29
2025-

12-19
8474 38256 2009

sumsul

haque
male 82 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

30
2025-

12-20
7536 38507 2014 md rafick male 60 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

31
2025-

12-20
8639 38503 2013

monoranjan

nath
male 70 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

32
2025-

12-22
9856 38730 2017

jogesh

mahato
male 58 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

33
2025-

12-22
9858 38732 2019

priyenka

soren
female 48 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

34
2025-

12-22
9861 38738 2500 hasina bibi female 52 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

35
2025-

12-22
9110 38811 2504 md kayem male 3 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka

36
2025-

12-22
9878 38764 2503

sandhya

paul
female 68 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS

Discharged at 2025-12-22

37
2025-

12-18
6328 37980 1999 rupa ghosh female 38

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna srab

38
2025-

12-17
9561 37712 1990

shyamal

saha
male 11 KAUMARBHRITYA pama

39
2025-

12-15
2308 37082 1972

mahabir

shaw
male 46 PANCHAKARMA amavata

40
2025-

12-08
5345 35321 1917 khadija bibi female 48 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

41
2025-

12-15
3501 37118 1976

antara

bhowmick
female 62 PANCHAKARMA kustha

42
2025-

12-17
6463 37717 1992 lila shaw female 37

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
ARTAVAVR

43
2025-

12-18
6790 37995 2003 taj mira bibi female 37

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
bandhyatw

44
2025-

12-17
6599 37715 1991

rakesh

patra
male 46 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA



45
2025-

12-18
8751 38003 2004

barnali

modok
female 44 SHALYA TANTRA LOW BAC

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 5 4 9

PANCHAKARMA 5 5 10

SHALYA TANTRA 2 3 5

SHALAKYA TANTRA 2 1 3

KAUMARBHRITYA 2 2 4

STREE & PRASOOTI

ROGA
0 4 4

TOTAL 17 19 36

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-12-23

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOS

1
2025-

12-18
5257 38059 2006

nayan

mondal
female 4 KAUMARBHRITYA PAMA

2
2025-

12-19
7741 38255 2008

rajina

khatoon
female 39 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

3
2025-

12-20
8887 38509 2015 pampa kar female 29

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
sweta pra

4
2025-

12-19
6816 38260 2010

tapashi

mondal
female 34

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
YONI VYA

5
2025-

12-15
2277 37067 1968

goutam

ghosh
male 59 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS

6
2025-

12-16
6371 37404 1978

bula

malakar
female 61 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

7
2025-

12-22
10020 38953 2028

MD

JAHANGIR
male 50 AGAD TANTRA

Food

poisoning

8
2025-

12-18
6706 38018 2005

madan

mondal
male 57 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

9
2025-

12-16
5359 37405 1979

nigam

shaw
male 50 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

10
2025-

12-16
5376 37486 1987

mritunjoy

mahanto
male 65 PANCHAKARMA sandhigat

11
2025-

12-17
9563 37724 1993

kisori bala

das
female 75 PANCHAKARMA sandhigat

12
2025-

12-19
6817 38261 2011

eakbal

ahammad
male 38 SHALYA TANTRA bhagande

13
2025-

12-22
9215 38821 2025

menoka

singha
female 48 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

14
2025-

12-22
9867 38746 2022

kumar

shaw
male 48

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna sul



15
2025-

12-22
9866 38745 2021

mousumi

datta
female 41

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyand

16
2025-

12-19
9699 38293 2012

PURABI

GHOSH
female 13 KAUMARBHRITYA JWAR

17
2025-

12-23
9287 38980 2033

ranjana

nayek
female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA

18
2025-

12-22
9857 38731 2018

dilip

mondal
male 46 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

19
2025-

12-23
10037 38972 2032 manju shil female 38 SHALYA TANTRA corn

20
2025-

12-23
10045 38984 2034 usha roy female 60

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

21
2025-

12-18
7715 37985 2001

bimal

karmakar
male 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhigat

22
2025-

12-20
1053 38521 2016

puspa

bishal
female 50 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS

23
2025-

12-23
10056 39021 2036

niranjan

saha
male 45

SHALKYA

TANTRA
shirashoo

24
2025-

12-18
7515 37990 2002 moly biswas female 65 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

25
2025-

12-19
8474 38256 2009

sumsul

haque
male 82 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

26
2025-

12-20
7536 38507 2014 md rafick male 60 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

27
2025-

12-20
8639 38503 2013

monoranjan

nath
male 70 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

28
2025-

12-22
9856 38730 2017

jogesh

mahato
male 58 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

29
2025-

12-22
9858 38732 2019

priyenka

soren
female 48 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

30
2025-

12-23
10032 38963 2509

mohon

karmakar
male 71 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

31
2025-

12-23
8037 39002 2517 durga basu female 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAH

32
2025-

12-23
9044 38965 2510 sagata paul female 58 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS

33
2025-

12-23
10035 38970 2511 nitai sarkar male 60 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

34
2025-

12-22
9861 38738 2500 hasina bibi female 52 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

35
2025-

12-22
9110 38811 2504 md kayem male 3 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka

36
2025-

12-22
9878 38764 2503

sandhya

paul
female 68 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS



37
2025-

12-23
7690 39028 2515 sujata shaw female 55 PANCHAKARMA KATIGRAH

Discharged at 2025-12-23

38
2025-

12-08
5700 35340 1925

malina

acharjya
female 52 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

39
2025-

12-15
9450 37064 1966

kamala

ghorui
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

40
2025-

12-08
9080 35337 1923

paresh

ghosh
male 60 PANCHAKARMA KATIGRAH

41
2025-

12-18
7713 37982 2000 fajila bibi female 34 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

42
2025-

12-22
8091 38931 2026 sampa das female 26

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
VANDHYA

43
2025-

12-22
10013 38943 2027

susmita

majumder
female 28

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
VANDHYA

44
2025-

12-16
9508 37421 1984 md saruk male 6 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta

45
2025-

12-19
1925 38251 2007

anak

mondal
male 23

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyand

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 6 4 10

PANCHAKARMA 5 6 11

SHALYA TANTRA 2 3 5

SHALAKYA TANTRA 2 2 4

KAUMARBHRITYA 1 2 3

STREE & PRASOOTI

ROGA
0 3 3

TOTAL 17 20 37

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-12-24

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOS

1
2025-

12-18
6706 38018 2005

madan

mondal
male 57 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

2
2025-

12-16
5359 37405 1979

nigam

shaw
male 50 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

3
2025-

12-16
5376 37486 1987

mritunjoy

mahanto
male 65 PANCHAKARMA sandhigat

4
2025-

12-17
9563 37724 1993

kisori bala

das
female 75 PANCHAKARMA sandhigat

5
2025-

12-19
6817 38261 2011

eakbal

ahammad
male 38 SHALYA TANTRA bhagande



6
2025-

12-22
9215 38821 2025

menoka

singha
female 48 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

7
2025-

12-22
9867 38746 2022

kumar

shaw
male 48

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna sul

8
2025-

12-22
9866 38745 2021

mousumi

datta
female 41

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyand

9
2025-

12-19
9699 38293 2012

PURABI

GHOSH
female 13 KAUMARBHRITYA JWAR

10
2025-

12-24
1648 39366 2046

SNEHA

YADAV
female 35

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
vandhyatw

11
2025-

12-23
9287 38980 2033

ranjana

nayek
female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA

12
2025-

12-22
9857 38731 2018

dilip

mondal
male 46 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

13
2025-

12-23
10037 38972 2032 manju shil female 38 SHALYA TANTRA corn

14
2025-

12-23
10045 38984 2034 usha roy female 60

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

15
2025-

12-24
10113 39176 2041 ashim das male 48

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyand

16
2025-

12-18
7715 37985 2001

bimal

karmakar
male 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhigat

17
2025-

12-20
1053 38521 2016

puspa

bishal
female 50 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS

18
2025-

12-24
10120 39183 2043 bijali shaw female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
YONI VYA

19
2025-

12-24
10160 39223 2044

.durga

nandi
female 32

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA

20
2025-

12-24
10108 39171 2040 pintu das male 36 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

21
2025-

12-23
10056 39021 2036

niranjan

saha
male 45

SHALKYA

TANTRA
shirashoo

22
2025-

12-18
7515 37990 2002 moly biswas female 65 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

23
2025-

12-19
8474 38256 2009

sumsul

haque
male 82 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

24
2025-

12-20
7536 38507 2014 md rafick male 60 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

25
2025-

12-20
8639 38503 2013

monoranjan

nath
male 70 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

26
2025-

12-22
9856 38730 2017

jogesh

mahato
male 58 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

27
2025-

12-22
9858 38732 2019

priyenka

soren
female 48 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

28
2025-

12-23
10032 38963 2509

mohon

karmakar
male 71 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat



29
2025-

12-23
8037 39002 2517 durga basu female 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAH

30
2025-

12-23
9044 38965 2510 sagata paul female 58 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS

31
2025-

12-24
10105 39168 2519

kousik

bhowmick
male 60 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

32
2025-

12-23
10035 38970 2511 nitai sarkar male 60 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

33
2025-

12-24
10191 39254 2525

mamata

dattA
female 60 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

34
2025-

12-22
9861 38738 2500 hasina bibi female 52 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

35
2025-

12-22
9110 38811 2504 md kayem male 3 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka

36
2025-

12-22
9878 38764 2503

sandhya

paul
female 68 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS

37
2025-

12-24
10103 39166 2518

amala

ghosh
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

38
2025-

12-23
7690 39028 2515 sujata shaw female 55 PANCHAKARMA KATIGRAH

39
2025-

12-24
10116 39179 2522

namita

koley
female 60 PANCHAKARMA sandhigat

Discharged at 2025-12-24

40
2025-

12-18
5257 38059 2006

nayan

mondal
female 4 KAUMARBHRITYA PAMA

41
2025-

12-19
7741 38255 2008

rajina

khatoon
female 39 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

42
2025-

12-20
8887 38509 2015 pampa kar female 29

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
sweta pra

43
2025-

12-19
6816 38260 2010

tapashi

mondal
female 34

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
YONI VYA

44
2025-

12-15
2277 37067 1968

goutam

ghosh
male 59 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS

45
2025-

12-16
6371 37404 1978

bula

malakar
female 61 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

46
2025-

12-22
10020 38953 2028

MD

JAHANGIR
male 50 AGAD TANTRA

Food

poisoning

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 5 5 10

PANCHAKARMA 6 7 13

SHALYA TANTRA 3 2 5

SHALAKYA TANTRA 3 2 5



KAUMARBHRITYA 1 1 2

STREE & PRASOOTI

ROGA
0 4 4

TOTAL 18 21 39

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-12-25

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOS

1
2025-

12-18
6706 38018 2005

madan

mondal
male 57 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

2
2025-

12-16
5376 37486 1987

mritunjoy

mahanto
male 65 PANCHAKARMA sandhigat

3
2025-

12-17
9563 37724 1993

kisori bala

das
female 75 PANCHAKARMA sandhigat

4
2025-

12-22
9215 38821 2025

menoka

singha
female 48 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

5
2025-

12-22
9866 38745 2021

mousumi

datta
female 41

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyand

6
2025-

12-19
9699 38293 2012

PURABI

GHOSH
female 13 KAUMARBHRITYA JWAR

7
2025-

12-24
1648 39366 2046

SNEHA

YADAV
female 35

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
vandhyatw

8
2025-

12-23
9287 38980 2033

ranjana

nayek
female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA

9
2025-

12-22
9857 38731 2018

dilip

mondal
male 46 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

10
2025-

12-23
10037 38972 2032 manju shil female 38 SHALYA TANTRA corn

11
2025-

12-23
10045 38984 2034 usha roy female 60

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

12
2025-

12-24
10113 39176 2041 ashim das male 48

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyand

13
2025-

12-18
7715 37985 2001

bimal

karmakar
male 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhigat

14
2025-

12-20
1053 38521 2016

puspa

bishal
female 50 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

15
2025-

12-24
10120 39183 2043 bijali shaw female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
YONI VYA

16
2025-

12-24
10160 39223 2044

.durga

nandi
female 32

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA

17
2025-

12-24
10108 39171 2040 pintu das male 36 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

18
2025-

12-23
10056 39021 2036

niranjan

saha
male 45

SHALKYA

TANTRA
shirashoo

19
2025-

12-18
7515 37990 2002 moly biswas female 65 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta



20
2025-

12-19
8474 38256 2009

sumsul

haque
male 82 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

21
2025-

12-20
7536 38507 2014 md rafick male 60 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

22
2025-

12-20
8639 38503 2013

monoranjan

nath
male 70 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

23
2025-

12-22
9856 38730 2017

jogesh

mahato
male 58 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

24
2025-

12-22
9858 38732 2019

priyenka

soren
female 48 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

25
2025-

12-23
10032 38963 2509

mohon

karmakar
male 71 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

26
2025-

12-23
8037 39002 2517 durga basu female 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAH

27
2025-

12-23
9044 38965 2510 sagata paul female 58 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

28
2025-

12-24
10105 39168 2519

kousik

bhowmick
male 60 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

29
2025-

12-23
10035 38970 2511 nitai sarkar male 60 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

30
2025-

12-24
10191 39254 2525

mamata

dattA
female 60 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

31
2025-

12-22
9861 38738 2500 hasina bibi female 52 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

32
2025-

12-22
9110 38811 2504 md kayem male 3 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka

33
2025-

12-22
9878 38764 2503

sandhya

paul
female 68 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

34
2025-

12-24
10103 39166 2518

amala

ghosh
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

35
2025-

12-23
7690 39028 2515 sujata shaw female 55 PANCHAKARMA KATIGRAH

36
2025-

12-24
10116 39179 2522

namita

koley
female 60 PANCHAKARMA sandhigat

Discharged at 2025-12-25

37
2025-

12-16
5359 37405 1979

nigam

shaw
male 50 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

38
2025-

12-19
6817 38261 2011

eakbal

ahammad
male 38 SHALYA TANTRA bhagande

39
2025-

12-22
9867 38746 2022

kumar

shaw
male 48

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna sul

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 4 5 9



PANCHAKARMA 6 7 13

SHALYA TANTRA 2 2 4

SHALAKYA TANTRA 2 2 4

KAUMARBHRITYA 1 1 2

STREE & PRASOOTI

ROGA
0 4 4

TOTAL 15 21 36

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-12-26

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOS

1
2025-

12-23
9287 38980 2033

ranjana

nayek
female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA

2
2025-

12-22
9857 38731 2018

dilip

mondal
male 46 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

3
2025-

12-23
10037 38972 2032 manju shil female 38 SHALYA TANTRA corn

4
2025-

12-23
10045 38984 2034 usha roy female 60

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

5
2025-

12-24
10113 39176 2041 ashim das male 48

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyand

6
2025-

12-18
7715 37985 2001

bimal

karmakar
male 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhigat

7
2025-

12-20
1053 38521 2016

puspa

bishal
female 50 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS

8
2025-

12-24
10120 39183 2043 bijali shaw female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
YONI VYA

9
2025-

12-24
10160 39223 2044

.durga

nandi
female 32

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA

10
2025-

12-26
10331 39407 2055 dishani dey female 26

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
YONI VYA

11
2025-

12-26
10348 39424 2056 sadia bibi female 43

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA

12
2025-

12-24
10108 39171 2040 pintu das male 36 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

13
2025-

12-23
10056 39021 2036

niranjan

saha
male 45

SHALKYA

TANTRA
shirashoo

14
2025-

12-26
10372 39448 2057 barnali paul female 30

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyand

15
2025-

12-26
10322 39398 2052 sarat patra male 30

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna sul

16
2025-

12-18
7515 37990 2002 moly biswas female 65 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

17
2025-

12-19
8474 38256 2009

sumsul

haque
male 82 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta



18
2025-

12-20
7536 38507 2014 md rafick male 60 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

19
2025-

12-20
8639 38503 2013

monoranjan

nath
male 70 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

20
2025-

12-26
10326 39402 2054 asis saha male 48 SHALYA TANTRA acne

21
2025-

12-22
9856 38730 2017

jogesh

mahato
male 58 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

22
2025-

12-22
9858 38732 2019

priyenka

soren
female 48 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

23
2025-

12-26
10311 39387 2047

snehashis

saha
male 42 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

24
2025-

12-23
10032 38963 2509

mohon

karmakar
male 71 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

25
2025-

12-23
8037 39002 2517 durga basu female 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAH

26
2025-

12-23
9044 38965 2510 sagata paul female 58 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS

27
2025-

12-24
10105 39168 2519

kousik

bhowmick
male 60 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

28
2025-

12-23
10035 38970 2511 nitai sarkar male 60 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

29
2025-

12-24
10191 39254 2525

mamata

dattA
female 60 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

30
2025-

12-22
9861 38738 2500 hasina bibi female 52 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

31
2025-

12-22
9110 38811 2504 md kayem male 3 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka

32
2025-

12-26
10312 39388 2528 dipayan das male 4 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka

33
2025-

12-26
10323 39399 2533

md quamat

ali
male 58 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAH

34
2025-

12-22
9878 38764 2503

sandhya

paul
female 68 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS

35
2025-

12-24
10103 39166 2518

amala

ghosh
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

36
2025-

12-23
7690 39028 2515 sujata shaw female 55 PANCHAKARMA KATIGRAH

37
2025-

12-24
10116 39179 2522

namita

koley
female 60 PANCHAKARMA sandhigat

38
2025-

12-26
10317 39393 2531 dilip barik male 50 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

39
2025-

12-26
10314 39390 2529 jharna sing female 52 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS



40
2025-

12-26
10316 39392 2530

nihar ch

bose
male 62 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

Discharged at 2025-12-26

41
2025-

12-18
6706 38018 2005

madan

mondal
male 57 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

42
2025-

12-16
5376 37486 1987

mritunjoy

mahanto
male 65 PANCHAKARMA sandhigat

43
2025-

12-17
9563 37724 1993

kisori bala

das
female 75 PANCHAKARMA sandhigat

44
2025-

12-22
9215 38821 2025

menoka

singha
female 48 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

45
2025-

12-22
9866 38745 2021

mousumi

datta
female 41

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyand

46
2025-

12-19
9699 38293 2012

PURABI

GHOSH
female 13 KAUMARBHRITYA JWAR

47
2025-

12-24
1648 39366 2046

SNEHA

YADAV
female 35

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
vandhyatw

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 5 6 11

PANCHAKARMA 6 6 12

SHALYA TANTRA 4 1 5

SHALAKYA TANTRA 3 2 5

KAUMARBHRITYA 2 0 2

STREE & PRASOOTI

ROGA
0 5 5

TOTAL 20 20 40

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-12-27

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOS

1
2025-

12-20
1053 38521 2016

puspa

bishal
female 50 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS

2
2025-

12-24
10120 39183 2043 bijali shaw female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
YONI VYA

3
2025-

12-24
10160 39223 2044

.durga

nandi
female 32

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA

4
2025-

12-26
10331 39407 2055 dishani dey female 26

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
YONI VYA

5
2025-

12-26
10348 39424 2056 sadia bibi female 43

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA

6
2025-

12-24
10108 39171 2040 pintu das male 36 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

7
2025-

12-23
10056 39021 2036

niranjan

saha
male 45

SHALKYA

TANTRA
shirashoo



8
2025-

12-26
10372 39448 2057 barnali paul female 30

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyand

9
2025-

12-26
10322 39398 2052 sarat patra male 30

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna sul

10
2025-

12-18
7515 37990 2002 moly biswas female 65 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

11
2025-

12-19
8474 38256 2009

sumsul

haque
male 82 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

12
2025-

12-20
7536 38507 2014 md rafick male 60 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

13
2025-

12-20
8639 38503 2013

monoranjan

nath
male 70 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

14
2025-

12-26
10326 39402 2054 asis saha male 48 SHALYA TANTRA acne

15
2025-

12-27
10457 39545 2061 bisakh roy male 45

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyand

16
2025-

12-22
9856 38730 2017

jogesh

mahato
male 58 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

17
2025-

12-22
9858 38732 2019

priyenka

soren
female 48 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

18
2025-

12-26
10311 39387 2047

snehashis

saha
male 42 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

19
2025-

12-27
10459 39547 2063

ganesh

mridha
male 30 SHALYA TANTRA 4 DEGREE

20
2025-

12-27
10497 39585 2064 rubi laheri female 45 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

21
2025-

12-27
10507 39595 2065 suparna das female 28

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyand

22
2025-

12-27
10456 39544 2060 asifa bibi female 40

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
ARTAVAV

23
2025-

12-23
10032 38963 2509

mohon

karmakar
male 71 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

24
2025-

12-23
8037 39002 2517 durga basu female 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAH

25
2025-

12-23
9044 38965 2510 sagata paul female 58 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS

26
2025-

12-24
10105 39168 2519

kousik

bhowmick
male 60 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

27
2025-

12-23
10035 38970 2511 nitai sarkar male 60 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

28
2025-

12-24
10191 39254 2525

mamata

dattA
female 60 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

29
2025-

12-22
9861 38738 2500 hasina bibi female 52 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA



30
2025-

12-22
9110 38811 2504 md kayem male 3 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka

31
2025-

12-26
10312 39388 2528 dipayan das male 4 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka

32
2025-

12-26
10323 39399 2533

md quamat

ali
male 58 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAH

33
2025-

12-22
9878 38764 2503

sandhya

paul
female 68 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS

34
2025-

12-24
10103 39166 2518

amala

ghosh
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

35
2025-

12-27
10450 39538 2538

santosh

shaw
male 54 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS

36
2025-

12-23
7690 39028 2515 sujata shaw female 55 PANCHAKARMA KATIGRAH

37
2025-

12-24
10116 39179 2522

namita

koley
female 60 PANCHAKARMA sandhigat

38
2025-

12-26
10317 39393 2531 dilip barik male 50 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

39
2025-

12-27
10453 39541 2539 rajjak ali male 52 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

40
2025-

12-27
10458 39546 2542

laboni

gayen
female 51 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

41
2025-

12-26
10314 39390 2529 jharna sing female 52 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS

42
2025-

12-26
10316 39392 2530

nihar ch

bose
male 62 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

Discharged at 2025-12-27

43
2025-

12-23
9287 38980 2033

ranjana

nayek
female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA

44
2025-

12-22
9857 38731 2018

dilip

mondal
male 46 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

45
2025-

12-23
10037 38972 2032 manju shil female 38 SHALYA TANTRA corn

46
2025-

12-23
10045 38984 2034 usha roy female 60

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

47
2025-

12-24
10113 39176 2041 ashim das male 48

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyand

48
2025-

12-18
7715 37985 2001

bimal

karmakar
male 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhigat

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 6 6 12

PANCHAKARMA 6 7 13

SHALYA TANTRA 4 1 5



SHALAKYA TANTRA 3 2 5

KAUMARBHRITYA 2 0 2

STREE & PRASOOTI

ROGA
0 5 5

TOTAL 21 21 42

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-12-28

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOS

1
2025-

12-20
1053 38521 2016

puspa

bishal
female 50 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS

2
2025-

12-24
10160 39223 2044

.durga

nandi
female 32

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA

3
2025-

12-26
10331 39407 2055 dishani dey female 26

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
YONI VYA

4
2025-

12-26
10348 39424 2056 sadia bibi female 43

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA

5
2025-

12-26
10322 39398 2052 sarat patra male 30

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna sul

6
2025-

12-20
7536 38507 2014 md rafick male 60 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

7
2025-

12-20
8639 38503 2013

monoranjan

nath
male 70 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

8
2025-

12-26
10326 39402 2054 asis saha male 48 SHALYA TANTRA acne

9
2025-

12-27
10457 39545 2061 bisakh roy male 45

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyand

10
2025-

12-22
9856 38730 2017

jogesh

mahato
male 58 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

11
2025-

12-22
9858 38732 2019

priyenka

soren
female 48 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

12
2025-

12-26
10311 39387 2047

snehashis

saha
male 42 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

13
2025-

12-27
10459 39547 2063

ganesh

mridha
male 30 SHALYA TANTRA 4 DEGREE

14
2025-

12-27
10497 39585 2064 rubi laheri female 45 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

15
2025-

12-27
10507 39595 2065 suparna das female 28

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyand

16
2025-

12-27
10456 39544 2060 asifa bibi female 40

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
ARTAVAV

17
2025-

12-23
10032 38963 2509

mohon

karmakar
male 71 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

18
2025-

12-23
8037 39002 2517 durga basu female 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAH



19
2025-

12-23
9044 38965 2510 sagata paul female 58 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS

20
2025-

12-24
10105 39168 2519

kousik

bhowmick
male 60 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

21
2025-

12-23
10035 38970 2511 nitai sarkar male 60 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

22
2025-

12-24
10191 39254 2525

mamata

dattA
female 60 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

23
2025-

12-22
9861 38738 2500 hasina bibi female 52 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

24
2025-

12-22
9110 38811 2504 md kayem male 3 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka

25
2025-

12-26
10312 39388 2528 dipayan das male 4 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka

26
2025-

12-26
10323 39399 2533

md quamat

ali
male 58 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAH

27
2025-

12-22
9878 38764 2503

sandhya

paul
female 68 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS

28
2025-

12-24
10103 39166 2518

amala

ghosh
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

29
2025-

12-27
10450 39538 2538

santosh

shaw
male 54 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS

30
2025-

12-23
7690 39028 2515 sujata shaw female 55 PANCHAKARMA KATIGRAH

31
2025-

12-24
10116 39179 2522

namita

koley
female 60 PANCHAKARMA sandhigat

32
2025-

12-26
10317 39393 2531 dilip barik male 50 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

33
2025-

12-27
10453 39541 2539 rajjak ali male 52 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

34
2025-

12-27
10458 39546 2542

laboni

gayen
female 51 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

35
2025-

12-26
10314 39390 2529 jharna sing female 52 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS

36
2025-

12-26
10316 39392 2530

nihar ch

bose
male 62 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

Discharged at 2025-12-28

37
2025-

12-24
10120 39183 2043 bijali shaw female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
YONI VYA

38
2025-

12-24
10108 39171 2040 pintu das male 36 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

39
2025-

12-23
10056 39021 2036

niranjan

saha
male 45

SHALKYA

TANTRA
shirashoo

40
2025-

12-26
10372 39448 2057 barnali paul female 30

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyand



41
2025-

12-18
7515 37990 2002 moly biswas female 65 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

42
2025-

12-19
8474 38256 2009

sumsul

haque
male 82 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 6 6 12

PANCHAKARMA 5 6 11

SHALYA TANTRA 3 1 4

SHALAKYA TANTRA 2 1 3

KAUMARBHRITYA 2 0 2

STREE & PRASOOTI

ROGA
0 4 4

TOTAL 18 18 36

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-12-29

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOS

1
2025-

12-20
8639 38503 2013

monoranjan

nath
male 70 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

2
2025-

12-26
10326 39402 2054 asis saha male 48 SHALYA TANTRA acne

3
2025-

12-27
10457 39545 2061 bisakh roy male 45

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyand

4
2025-

12-22
9856 38730 2017

jogesh

mahato
male 58 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

5
2025-

12-22
9858 38732 2019

priyenka

soren
female 48 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

6
2025-

12-26
10311 39387 2047

snehashis

saha
male 42 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

7
2025-

12-27
10459 39547 2063

ganesh

mridha
male 30 SHALYA TANTRA 4 DEGREE

8
2025-

12-27
10497 39585 2064 rubi laheri female 45 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

9
2025-

12-27
10507 39595 2065 suparna das female 28

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyand

10
2025-

12-27
10456 39544 2060 asifa bibi female 40

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
ARTAVAVR

11
2025-

12-23
10032 38963 2509

mohon

karmakar
male 71 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

12
2025-

12-23
8037 39002 2517 durga basu female 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAH

13
2025-

12-23
9044 38965 2510 sagata paul female 58 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS



14
2025-

12-24
10105 39168 2519

kousik

bhowmick
male 60 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

15
2025-

12-23
10035 38970 2511 nitai sarkar male 60 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

16
2025-

12-24
10191 39254 2525

mamata

dattA
female 60 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

17
2025-

12-22
9861 38738 2500 hasina bibi female 52 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

18
2025-

12-29
10636 39732 2555

shampa

deb
female 49

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
YONI VYA

19
2025-

12-22
9110 38811 2504 md kayem male 3 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka

20
2025-

12-26
10312 39388 2528 dipayan das male 4 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka

21
2025-

12-26
10323 39399 2533

md quamat

ali
male 58 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAH

22
2025-

12-22
9878 38764 2503

sandhya

paul
female 68 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS

23
2025-

12-24
10103 39166 2518

amala

ghosh
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

24
2025-

12-27
10450 39538 2538

santosh

shaw
male 54 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS

25
2025-

12-29
10612 39708 2551 sadhana roy female 50 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS

26
2025-

12-23
7690 39028 2515 sujata shaw female 55 PANCHAKARMA KATIGRAH

27
2025-

12-24
10116 39179 2522

namita

koley
female 60 PANCHAKARMA sandhigat

28
2025-

12-26
10317 39393 2531 dilip barik male 50 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

29
2025-

12-27
10453 39541 2539 rajjak ali male 52 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

30
2025-

12-27
10458 39546 2542

laboni

gayen
female 51 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

31
2025-

12-29
10608 39704 2549

subhadip

chatterjee
male 33 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

32
2025-

12-29
10625 39721 2553 ruma banik female 32 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

33
2025-

12-29
10595 39691 2546

mousumi

das
female 43

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA

34
2025-

12-29
10622 39718 2552 riya maity female 44

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA

35
2025-

12-29
10605 39701 2548

anik

mondal
male 40

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna srab

36
2025-

12-29
10684 39780 2557

dipali

mahato
female 35

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyand



37
2025-

12-29
10609 39705 2550

sumit

mukherjee
male 6 KAUMARBHRITYA KASA

38
2025-

12-26
10314 39390 2529 jharna sing female 52 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS

39
2025-

12-29
10603 39699 2547

sagar

chowdhury
male 51 PANCHAKARMA GRIBASUL

40
2025-

12-29
10626 39722 2554 farida bibi female 48 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

41
2025-

12-26
10316 39392 2530

nihar ch

bose
male 62 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

42
2025-

12-29
10641 39737 2556 gargi ghosh female 61 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

Discharged at 2025-12-29

43
2025-

12-20
1053 38521 2016

puspa

bishal
female 50 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS

44
2025-

12-24
10160 39223 2044

.durga

nandi
female 32

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA

45
2025-

12-26
10331 39407 2055 dishani dey female 26

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
YONI VYA

46
2025-

12-26
10348 39424 2056 sadia bibi female 43

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA

47
2025-

12-26
10322 39398 2052 sarat patra male 30

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna sul

48
2025-

12-20
7536 38507 2014 md rafick male 60 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 6 6 12

PANCHAKARMA 5 8 13

SHALYA TANTRA 4 2 6

SHALAKYA TANTRA 2 2 4

KAUMARBHRITYA 3 0 3

STREE & PRASOOTI

ROGA
0 4 4

TOTAL 20 22 42

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-12-30

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOS

1
2025-

12-22
9856 38730 2017

jogesh

mahato
male 58 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

2
2025-

12-22
9858 38732 2019

priyenka

soren
female 48 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT



3
2025-

12-26
10311 39387 2047

snehashis

saha
male 42 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

4
2025-

12-27
10459 39547 2063

ganesh

mridha
male 30 SHALYA TANTRA 4 DEGREE

5
2025-

12-27
10497 39585 2064 rubi laheri female 45 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

6
2025-

12-27
10507 39595 2065 suparna das female 28

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyand

7
2025-

12-27
10456 39544 2060 asifa bibi female 40

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
ARTAVAVR

8
2025-

12-23
10032 38963 2509

mohon

karmakar
male 71 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

9
2025-

12-23
8037 39002 2517 durga basu female 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAH

10
2025-

12-23
9044 38965 2510 sagata paul female 58 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS

11
2025-

12-24
10105 39168 2519

kousik

bhowmick
male 60 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

12
2025-

12-23
10035 38970 2511 nitai sarkar male 60 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

13
2025-

12-24
10191 39254 2525

mamata

dattA
female 60 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

14
2025-

12-22
9861 38738 2500 hasina bibi female 52 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

15
2025-

12-29
10636 39732 2555

shampa

deb
female 49

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
YONI VYA

16
2025-

12-22
9110 38811 2504 md kayem male 3 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka

17
2025-

12-26
10312 39388 2528 dipayan das male 4 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka

18
2025-

12-26
10323 39399 2533

md quamat

ali
male 58 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAH

19
2025-

12-22
9878 38764 2503

sandhya

paul
female 68 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS

20
2025-

12-24
10103 39166 2518

amala

ghosh
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

21
2025-

12-27
10450 39538 2538

santosh

shaw
male 54 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS

22
2025-

12-29
10612 39708 2551 sadhana roy female 50 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS

23
2025-

12-23
7690 39028 2515 sujata shaw female 55 PANCHAKARMA KATIGRAH

24
2025-

12-24
10116 39179 2522

namita

koley
female 60 PANCHAKARMA sandhigat



25
2025-

12-26
10317 39393 2531 dilip barik male 50 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

26
2025-

12-27
10453 39541 2539 rajjak ali male 52 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

27
2025-

12-27
10458 39546 2542

laboni

gayen
female 51 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

28
2025-

12-29
10608 39704 2549

subhadip

chatterjee
male 33 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

29
2025-

12-29
10625 39721 2553 ruma banik female 32 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

30
2025-

12-30
10731 39845 2560

firhat

mondal
male 47 SHALYA TANTRA 4 DEGREE

31
2025-

12-30
10746 39870 2564 md ariful male 30 SHALYA TANTRA acne

32
2025-

12-29
10595 39691 2546

mousumi

das
female 43

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA

33
2025-

12-29
10622 39718 2552 riya maity female 44

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA

34
2025-

12-30
10740 39864 2563 ria das female 33

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
vandhyatw

35
2025-

12-29
10605 39701 2548

anik

mondal
male 40

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna srab

36
2025-

12-29
10684 39780 2557

dipali

mahato
female 35

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyand

37
2025-

12-30
10762 39895 2567 tania devi female 60

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

38
2025-

12-29
10609 39705 2550

sumit

mukherjee
male 6 KAUMARBHRITYA KASA

39
2025-

12-26
10314 39390 2529 jharna sing female 52 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHAS

40
2025-

12-29
10603 39699 2547

sagar

chowdhury
male 51 PANCHAKARMA GRIBASUL

41
2025-

12-29
10626 39722 2554 farida bibi female 48 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

42
2025-

12-30
10759 39892 2566 md arabul male 51

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyand

43
2025-

12-30
10732 39846 2561 maina shaw female 38

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA

44
2025-

12-26
10316 39392 2530

nihar ch

bose
male 62 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

45
2025-

12-29
10641 39737 2556 gargi ghosh female 61 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

46
2025-

12-30
10736 39850 2562

promila

saha
female 62 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

47
2025-

12-30
10728 39838 2558

jumla

mondal
male 38 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAH



48
2025-

12-30
10730 39844 2559

madan

mondal
male 58 PANCHAKARMA kati sula

49
2025-

12-30
10757 39890 2565 md sumsur male 58 PANCHAKARMA sandhivat

Discharged at 2025-12-30

50
2025-

12-20
8639 38503 2013

monoranjan

nath
male 70 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

51
2025-

12-26
10326 39402 2054 asis saha male 48 SHALYA TANTRA acne

52
2025-

12-27
10457 39545 2061 bisakh roy male 45

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyand

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 6 6 12

PANCHAKARMA 7 8 15

SHALYA TANTRA 5 3 8

SHALAKYA TANTRA 2 3 5

KAUMARBHRITYA 3 0 3

STREE & PRASOOTI

ROGA
0 6 6

TOTAL 23 26 49

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-12-31

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSI

1
2025-

12-23
10032 38963 2509

mohon

karmakar
male 71 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

2
2025-

12-23
8037 39002 2517

durga

basu
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAH

3
2025-

12-23
9044 38965 2510

sagata

paul
female 58 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

4
2025-

12-24
10105 39168 2519

kousik

bhowmick
male 60 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

5
2025-

12-23
10035 38970 2511 nitai sarkar male 60 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

6
2025-

12-24
10191 39254 2525

mamata

dattA
female 60 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

7
2025-

12-22
9861 38738 2500 hasina bibi female 52 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

8
2025-

12-31
9602 39990 2573 disha shil female 31

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna sul

9
2025-

12-29
10636 39732 2555

shampa

deb
female 49

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
YONI VYAP

10
2025-

12-31
10840 39989 2572

puspita

yadav
female 34

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
VANDHYAT



11
2025-

12-22
9110 38811 2504 md kayem male 3 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka

12
2025-

12-26
10312 39388 2528

dipayan

das
male 4 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka

13
2025-

12-31
10854 40036 2575

badal

mondal
male 48 AGAD TANTRA Food poiso

14
2025-

12-26
10323 39399 2533

md

quamat ali
male 58 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAH

15
2025-

12-31
10819 39968 2568 jiaul haque male 52 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

16
2025-

12-22
9878 38764 2503

sandhya

paul
female 68 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

17
2025-

12-24
10103 39166 2518

amala

ghosh
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

18
2025-

12-27
10450 39538 2538

santosh

shaw
male 54 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

19
2025-

12-29
10612 39708 2551

sadhana

roy
female 50 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

20
2025-

12-23
7690 39028 2515

sujata

shaw
female 55 PANCHAKARMA KATIGRAH

21
2025-

12-24
10116 39179 2522

namita

koley
female 60 PANCHAKARMA sandhigat

22
2025-

12-26
10317 39393 2531 dilip barik male 50 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

23
2025-

12-27
10453 39541 2539 rajjak ali male 52 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

24
2025-

12-27
10458 39546 2542

laboni

gayen
female 51 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

25
2025-

12-29
10608 39704 2549

subhadip

chatterjee
male 33 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

26
2025-

12-29
10625 39721 2553

ruma

banik
female 32 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

27
2025-

12-30
10731 39845 2560

firhat

mondal
male 47 SHALYA TANTRA 4 DEGREE

28
2025-

12-31
10843 40004 2574

ranajit

mondal
male 41 SHALYA TANTRA acne

29
2025-

12-30
10746 39870 2564 md ariful male 30 SHALYA TANTRA acne

30
2025-

12-29
10595 39691 2546

mousumi

das
female 43

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA

31
2025-

12-29
10622 39718 2552 riya maity female 44

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA

32
2025-

12-30
10740 39864 2563 ria das female 33

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
vandhyatw



33
2025-

12-29
10605 39701 2548

anik

mondal
male 40

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna srab

34
2025-

12-29
10684 39780 2557

dipali

mahato
female 35

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyand

35
2025-

12-30
10762 39895 2567 tania devi female 60

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

36
2025-

12-29
10609 39705 2550

sumit

mukherjee
male 6 KAUMARBHRITYA KASA

37
2025-

12-31
10823 39972 2569

bulbuli

biswas
female 46 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

38
2025-

12-26
10314 39390 2529 jharna sing female 52 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

39
2025-

12-29
10603 39699 2547

sagar

chowdhury
male 51 PANCHAKARMA GRIBASUL

40
2025-

12-29
10626 39722 2554 farida bibi female 48 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VA

41
2025-

12-30
10759 39892 2566 md arabul male 51

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyand

42
2025-

12-30
10732 39846 2561

maina

shaw
female 38

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA

43
2025-

12-26
10316 39392 2530

nihar ch

bose
male 62 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

44
2025-

12-29
10641 39737 2556

gargi

ghosh
female 61 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

45
2025-

12-30
10736 39850 2562

promila

saha
female 62 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

46
2025-

12-30
10728 39838 2558

jumla

mondal
male 38 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAH

47
2025-

12-30
10730 39844 2559

madan

mondal
male 58 PANCHAKARMA kati sula

48
2025-

12-31
10830 39979 2571 puja soren female 8 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta

49
2025-

12-30
10757 39890 2565

md

sumsur
male 58 PANCHAKARMA sandhivat

50
2025-

12-31
10827 39976 2570

pipasha

yadav
female 48 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

Discharged at 2025-12-31

51
2025-

12-22
9856 38730 2017

jogesh

mahato
male 58 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

52
2025-

12-22
9858 38732 2019

priyenka

soren
female 48 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

53
2025-

12-26
10311 39387 2047

snehashis

saha
male 42 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA



54
2025-

12-27
10459 39547 2063

ganesh

mridha
male 30 SHALYA TANTRA 4 DEGREE

55
2025-

12-27
10497 39585 2064 rubi laheri female 45 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

56
2025-

12-27
10507 39595 2065

suparna

das
female 28

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyand

57
2025-

12-27
10456 39544 2060 asifa bibi female 40

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
ARTAVAVR

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 6 6 12

PANCHAKARMA 7 8 15

SHALYA TANTRA 4 3 7

SHALAKYA TANTRA 2 3 5

KAUMARBHRITYA 3 1 4

STREE & PRASOOTI

ROGA
0 6 6

TOTAL 23 27 50

Total Patient:50


